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1 CAGNATI LUCA M MASCHILE 2:07:3911 2:07:39ITA1990
1 CAGNATI LORENZO M MASCHILE 2:07:3922 2:07:39ITA1997
4 ROMANIN MIRCO M MASCHILE SALOMON ITALIA +7:122:14:5133 2:14:51ITA1989
4 MONTELLO GIUSEPPE M MASCHILE SALOMON ITALIA +7:132:14:5144 2:14:51ITA1992
38 CIUTI LORENZO M MASCHILE TEAM ALDO MORO NORTEC +7:412:15:1955 2:15:19ITA1993
38 DEL LONGO GABRIELE M MASCHILE LA RECASTELLO RADICI +7:422:15:2066 2:15:20ITA1987
26 BONATI ENRICO M MASCHILE ALPAGO TORNADO RUN +8:142:15:5277 2:15:52ITA1993
26 BARATTIN GIAMPIERO M MASCHILE ALPAGO TORNADO RUN +8:142:15:5288 2:15:52ITA1978
29 DE VETTORI LORENZO M MASCHILE +8:352:16:1499 2:16:14ITA1999
29 DE BON GIOVANNI M MASCHILE +8:362:16:141010 2:16:14ITA1986
24 BECCARI FILIPPO M MASCHILE DOLOMITI ADVENTURE TEAM +11:082:18:461111 2:18:46ITA1979
24 MANFROI SIMONE M MASCHILE LA SPORTIVA +11:092:18:471212 2:18:47ITA1990
378 ZANONER MARCO M MASCHILE BELA LADINIA +12:232:20:011313 2:20:01ITA1995
378 RASOM MAURO M MASCHILE BELA LADINIA +12:232:20:011414 2:20:01ITA1992
617 BUTTAZZONI LORENZO M MASCHILE TEAM ALDO MORO NORTEC +17:532:25:311515 2:25:31ITA1999
617 GARLATTI MASSIMO M MASCHILE TEAM ALDO MORO NORTEC +17:532:25:311616 2:25:31ITA1997
17 COSTA MATTEO M MASCHILE +19:472:27:261717 2:27:26ITA1995
17 MOSENA LUCA M MASCHILE GS QUANTIN ALPENPLUS +19:492:27:281818 2:27:28ITA1982
639 DE MICHIEL DYLAN M MASCHILE SINTECO RUNNING TEAM +24:352:32:131919 2:32:13ITA1999
639 TEZA RAFFAELE M MASCHILE SINTECO RUNNING TEAM +24:362:32:142020 2:32:14ITA2001
13 CECCHIN SIMONE M MASCHILE +26:482:34:262121 2:34:26ITA1996
474 MATTIATO ANDREA M MASCHILE SKI TEAM LAGORAI +27:352:35:142222 2:35:14ITA1978
474 MENEGHELLO FRANCESCO M MASCHILE SKI TEAM LAGORAI +27:352:35:142323 2:35:14ITA1992
122 BELLON ANDREA M MASCHILE +28:032:35:422424 2:35:42ITA1987
122 BAGGIO STEFANO M MASCHILE EMME RUNNING TEAM +28:042:35:422525 2:35:42ITA1988
213 FILIPPUTTI MANUEL M MASCHILE +28:352:36:142626 2:36:14ITA2001
213 PROTTI ANDREA M MASCHILE DYNAFIT +28:362:36:152727 2:36:15ITA1981
591 TRAMET MARCO M MASCHILE U.S TRECIME +30:172:37:562828 2:37:56ITA1990
591 BIANCO LORENZO PAIS M MASCHILE U.S TRECIME +30:182:37:562929 2:37:56ITA2003
109 BAGATTIN GABRIELE M MASCHILE SKYRUNNERS LE VIGNE +30:452:38:243030 2:38:24ITA2003
223 DE MIN NICCOLO M MASCHILE G.S. QUANTIN +31:162:38:543131 2:38:54ITA1998
223 LIVAN TIZIANO M MASCHILE G.S. QUANTIN +31:162:38:543232 2:38:54ITA2000
15 NAIT SARA F MISTA TEAM ALDO MORO NORTEC +32:112:39:49133 2:39:49ITA1997
15 FADI ANDREA M MISTA GEMONATLETICA +32:112:39:49234 2:39:49ITA1993
171 FACIN DENIS M MASCHILE ATLETICA PEDEROBBA +35:032:42:423335 2:42:42ITA2000
171 BOTTESELLE MARCO M MASCHILE ATLETICA PEDEROBBA +35:032:42:423436 2:42:42ITA1997
604 SVALDUZ GIORGIO M MASCHILE DOLOMITI SKI-ALP +35:042:42:423537 2:42:42ITA2005
604 COSTA RUDY M MASCHILE DOLOMITI SKI-ALP +35:042:42:423638 2:42:42ITA1988
8 SIGNOROTTO MIRKO M MASCHILE HROBERT RUNNING TEAM +36:202:43:583739 2:43:58ITA1986
8 FANTASIA GABRIELE M MASCHILE HROBERT RUNNING TEAM +36:202:43:583840 2:43:58ITA1985
251 VERCELLIO REANE SIMONE M MASCHILE TRE CIME/G.M. CALALZO +36:212:43:593941 2:43:59ITA1994
251 BRAGAGNOLO FEDERICO M MASCHILE HROBERTS +36:222:44:004042 2:44:00ITA1988
296 PRANOVI FRANCESCO M MASCHILE +36:482:44:264143 2:44:26ITA1999
296 DE FRANCESCHI GIOSUE' M MASCHILE RUNNERS TEAM ZANE' +36:482:44:264244 2:44:26ITA1993
243 DAL FARRA KEVIN M MASCHILE +37:232:45:024345 2:45:02ITA1991
243 SAVI ENRICO M MASCHILE +37:242:45:034446 2:45:03ITA1997
9 FAGHERAZZI ALESSANDRO M MASCHILE IRON&IRON +38:212:46:004547 2:46:00ITA1986
9 PANIZ PAOLO M MASCHILE IRON&IRON +38:232:46:014648 2:46:01ITA1986
109 PIANEGONDA RUGGERO M MASCHILE DELTA SPORT PERFORMANCE +38:392:46:174749 2:46:17ITA1985
485 JEDREJCIC GIULIA F MISTA DUEROCCHE ASD +38:442:46:22350 2:46:22ITA1996
485 MENEGON MANUEL M MISTA DUEROCCHE ASD +38:442:46:22451 2:46:22ITA1988
19 COSTA VALENTINO M MISTA TEAM ALPENPLUS +39:562:47:35552 2:47:35ITA1987
19 DE COLO' FRANCESCA F MISTA TEAM ALPENPLUS +39:562:47:35653 2:47:35ITA1998
379 MESCALCHIN ALAN M MASCHILE +41:102:48:484854 2:48:48ITA1980
379 MOOIJ JOHANNES M MASCHILE +41:102:48:484955 2:48:48ITA1987
3 PLANOETSCHER MARKUS M MISTA ASC LAUFFREU SANTAL +43:182:50:57756 2:50:57ITA1967
3 FELDERER ANNELISE F MISTA ASC LAUFFREU SANTAL +43:212:50:59857 2:50:59ITA1977
221 ZABOT MATTIA M MASCHILE FRATELLI MALACARNE AUTO +43:342:51:125058 2:51:12ITA1992
221 LOAT SIMONE M MASCHILE FRATELLI MALACARNE AUTO +43:352:51:145159 2:51:14ITA1996
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174 PATRIAN ANDREA M MASCHILE ATLETICA TRENTO +44:082:51:475260 2:51:47ITA1994
174 GIRARDI SEBASTIANO M MASCHILE ATLETICA TRENTO +44:092:51:485361 2:51:48ITA1998
275 ROSSIN ALESSIO M MASCHILE UNITED TRAIL & RUNNING +44:272:52:055462 2:52:05ITA1984
275 VIEL DANIELE M MASCHILE UNITED TRAIL & RUNNING +44:272:52:065563 2:52:06ITA1987
284 SIGNORINI GAIA F MISTA VICENZA MARATHON +44:302:52:09964 2:52:09ITA1997
284 FERRETTO ALBERTO M MISTA VICENZA MARATHON +44:302:52:091065 2:52:09ITA1989
30 PIOTTO ANDREA M MASCHILE GRISPORT TEAM +44:472:52:265666 2:52:26ITA2001
30 REGINATO NICOLA M MASCHILE GRISPORT TEAM +44:472:52:265767 2:52:26ITA1990
93 JOVIC FILIP M MASCHILE ATLETICA VICENTINA +45:242:53:035868 2:53:03ITA1996
93 SPEZZAPRIA ALBERTO M MASCHILE ATLETICA VICENTINA +45:242:53:035969 2:53:03ITA2003
445 AVER DANIELE M MASCHILE RUNCARD +46:092:53:486070 2:53:48ITA2004
445 FIORIO JACOPO M MASCHILE RUNNERS ZANE' TEAM +46:092:53:486171 2:53:48ITA2004
412 GATTO ANDREA M MASCHILE +46:152:53:546272 2:53:54ITA1985
412 COLETTO STEFANO M MASCHILE +46:162:53:556373 2:53:55ITA1997
2 DE FILIPPO ROIA CECILIA F FEMMINIL +46:202:53:58174 2:53:58ITA1980
2 MARTINI MARA F FEMMINIL +46:202:53:58275 2:53:58ITA1997
270 ZANELLA PIERPAOLO M MASCHILE +46:262:54:046476 2:54:04ITA1979
20 DE FRANCESCH CHRISTIAN M MASCHILE GS. QUANTIN +46:552:54:346577 2:54:34ITA1989
20 ROSSET DAVIDE M MASCHILE GS. VVFF +46:572:54:356678 2:54:35ITA1991
442 SMANIOTTO ALBERTO M MASCHILE +47:472:55:266779 2:55:26ITA1986
442 BASSO LEONARDO M MASCHILE DUE ROCCHE ASD +47:482:55:266880 2:55:26ITA1992
507 ROSSETTO MARCO M MASCHILE +48:032:55:416981 2:55:41ITA1982
507 BELLINA GIANNI M MASCHILE ASD PREALPI GIULIE +48:042:55:427082 2:55:42ITA1992
328 PAOLIN JARI M MASCHILE +48:162:55:557183 2:55:55ITA1995
328 SELLE ANDREA M MASCHILE +48:182:55:567284 2:55:56ITA1997
650 VOTTA GIACOMO M MASCHILE G.S. QUANTIN ALPENPLUS +48:192:55:577385 2:55:57ITA2008
650 GERARDINI TOMMASO M MASCHILE G.S. QUANTIN ALPENPLUS +48:192:55:587486 2:55:58ITA2008
633 ALCHINI LUCA M MASCHILE ATLETICA AGORDINA +48:302:56:097587 2:56:09ITA1981
633 FONTANIVE NICOLO' M MASCHILE +48:312:56:097688 2:56:09ITA1991
458 CORNOLTI LUCA M MASCHILE FDT +48:492:56:287789 2:56:28ITA1980
458 PIVATO FABIO M MASCHILE RUNCARD +48:502:56:287890 2:56:28ITA1982
320 CORDIOLI LORENZO M MASCHILE +48:502:56:297991 2:56:29ITA1999
320 CELON AUGUSTO M MASCHILE +48:512:56:308092 2:56:30ITA1999
239 SADLER MARCELLO M MASCHILE RUNCARD +48:552:56:338193 2:56:33ITA1994
239 RAINERI DAVIDE M MASCHILE ATLETICA TRENTO +48:552:56:348294 2:56:34ITA1994
623 POLLINI MARCO M MASCHILE +48:582:56:378395 2:56:37ITA1985
623 TOMASINI MICHAEL M MASCHILE +48:592:56:378496 2:56:37ITA1988
435 VALLAR MICHAEL M MASCHILE +49:002:56:388597 2:56:38ITA1992
435 ROMAGNONI MAURO M MASCHILE +49:002:56:398698 2:56:39ITA1986
10 VERGERIO PIERANGELO M MASCHILE LA PIAVE 2000 +49:142:56:538799 2:56:53ITA1993
10 LORENZET FILIPPO M MASCHILE LA PIAVE 2000 +49:152:56:5488100 2:56:54ITA1994
422 PERIPOLI NICOLA M MASCHILE +49:452:57:2489101 2:57:24ITA1994
422 PELLEGRINI FEDERICO M MASCHILE +49:462:57:2590102 2:57:25ITA2001
423 ORLER SIMONE M MASCHILE ROBINSON SKI TEAM +50:172:57:5591103 2:57:55ITA1984
423 MEZZACASA IACOPO M MASCHILE ROBINSON SKI TEAM +50:172:57:5592104 2:57:55ITA1994
586 DALLAGO LORIS M MASCHILE MADDALENE SKY TEAM +50:252:58:0493105 2:58:04ITA1975
586 PENASA MATTIA M MASCHILE MADDALENE SKY TEAM +50:252:58:0494106 2:58:04ITA1985
361 SOLA BERGA GERARD M MASCHILE +50:302:58:0895107 2:58:08ESP1999
361 MAGISTRELLI EMANUELE M MASCHILE +50:302:58:0896108 2:58:08ITA2000
626 PREVERIN LUCA M MASCHILE ATLETICA ZOLDO +51:022:58:4197109 2:58:41ITA2008
626 ARNOLDO GIORDANO M MASCHILE ATLETICA ZOLDO +51:022:58:4198110 2:58:41ITA2008
23 POL ALAN M MISTA +51:062:58:4511111 2:58:45ITA1979
23 CAVALLET SARA F MISTA ATL. TRICHIANA +51:072:58:4512112 2:58:45ITA1989
501 CASON SIMONE M MASCHILE ATLETICA LONGARONE +51:112:58:5099113 2:58:50ITA1999
501 GIACOMELLI STEFANO M MASCHILE ATLETICA LONGARONE +51:132:58:52100114 2:58:52ITA1968
627 BOSCHETTI LUCIA F MISTA TEAM ALDO MORO NORTEC +51:252:59:0313115 2:59:03ITA1987
627 LAZZARA PAOLO M MISTA TEAM ALDO MORO NORTEC +51:252:59:0414116 2:59:04ITA1982
39 ZASSO DEVIS M MASCHILE TEAM ALPENPLUS +51:342:59:13101117 2:59:13ITA1982
39 DALLA PASQUA MATTEO M MASCHILE TEAM ALPENPLUS +51:352:59:13102118 2:59:13ITA1980
460 PAIER GIOVANNI M MASCHILE +51:482:59:26103119 2:59:26ITA1995
460 MAZZON ANDREA M MASCHILE +51:502:59:29104120 2:59:29ITA1995
14 FINIZIO ANNA F FEMMINIL TEAM ALDO MORO NORTEC +51:552:59:343121 2:59:34ITA1974
14 JASKA MARTIN F FEMMINIL TEAM ALDO MORO NORTEC +51:552:59:344122 2:59:34ITA1979
540 PAGANIN ALICE F MISTA +52:233:00:0115123 3:00:01ITA1996
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540 DAL FARRA MARCO M MISTA +52:233:00:0116124 3:00:01ITA1995
258 CAVERZAN LUCA M MASCHILE +53:523:01:30105125 3:01:30ITA2003
258 TONET HONE M MASCHILE +53:523:01:31106126 3:01:31ITA1999
528 PLONER NICOLAS M MISTA DOLOMITI ADVENTURE TEAM +54:093:01:4717127 3:01:47ITA2000
528 PLONER MELANIE F MISTA DOLOMITI ADVENTURE TEAM +54:093:01:4818128 3:01:48ITA1998
13 COSTANTINI NICOLA M MASCHILE +54:293:02:07107129 3:02:07ITA1994
358 REGINATO ANDREA M MASCHILE GRUPPO ATLETICO BASSANO +54:503:02:29108130 3:02:29ITA1985
358 DAL MORO STEFANO M MASCHILE DUE ROCCHE A.S.D. +55:023:02:40109131 3:02:40ITA1991
344 MENEGHETTI NICOLO' M MASCHILE RUNCARD +55:063:02:44110132 3:02:44ITA1996
344 CURTOLO TOMMASO M MASCHILE +55:083:02:47111133 3:02:47ITA1996
148 GOBBO ANDREA M MASCHILE +55:183:02:57112134 3:02:57ITA1996
148 PASIN ALBERTO M MASCHILE +55:213:03:00113135 3:03:00ITA1994
217 POMPOLI FRANCESCO M MASCHILE SIENARUNNERS ASD +56:103:03:49114136 3:03:49ITA1972
217 D'IAPICO ANDREA M MASCHILE ATLETICA ESTENSE +56:113:03:50115137 3:03:50ITA2008
609 DEMANEGA INGRID F FEMMINIL +57:503:05:295138 3:05:29ITA1992
609 ZANELLA CELESTE F FEMMINIL SSD TREMALZO SALOMON +57:503:05:296139 3:05:29ITA2002
408 CASON STEFANO M MASCHILE +58:043:05:43116140 3:05:43ITA1970
408 DAL FARRA ENRICO M MASCHILE +58:063:05:44117141 3:05:44ITA1984
322 DE BONA GIORGIA F MISTA +58:063:05:4519142 3:05:45ITA1990
322 ROSSO ANDREA M MISTA +58:073:05:4520143 3:05:45ITA1992
555 TOMASI ALBERTO M MISTA FACERUNNERS ASD +58:173:05:5521144 3:05:55ITA1998
555 BRUTOMESSO GIULIA F MISTA FACERUNNERS ASD +58:183:05:5622145 3:05:56ITA2000
391 MAZZUCA MICAELA F MISTA +58:183:05:5723146 3:05:57ITA1989
391 VERITTI THOMAS M MISTA +58:193:05:5824147 3:05:58ITA1985
476 RAMPAZZO FEDERICO M MASCHILE GSA ASIAGO +58:273:06:05118148 3:06:05ITA1988
476 CARLI MATTEO M MASCHILE GSA ASIAGO +58:273:06:06119149 3:06:06ITA1990
45 MOZ NICOLA M MASCHILE DUE ROCCHE ASD +59:273:07:05120150 3:07:05ITA1989
45 CHIMENTON ALESSANDRO M MASCHILE DUE ROCCHE ASD +59:303:07:09121151 3:07:09ITA1989
542 FOLLADOR DANIELE M MASCHILE +1:00:243:08:03122152 3:08:03ITA1993
542 SCHENA CARLO M MASCHILE +1:00:253:08:03123153 3:08:03ITA1989
247 NIELSEN ERIK M MASCHILE ORIENTERING TARZO +1:00:313:08:09124154 3:08:09ITA1998
247 DE NONI ALESSANDRO M MASCHILE ORIENTERING TARZO +1:00:323:08:11125155 3:08:11ITA1996
428 RIZ NICOLE F FEMMINIL US PRIMIERO ASD +1:00:393:08:187156 3:08:18ITA2004
428 PRADEL ANNA F FEMMINIL US PRIMIERO ASD +1:00:403:08:188157 3:08:18ITA2001
210 ANDRIOLO GABRIELE M MASCHILE SPORTRACE ASD +1:01:043:08:42126158 3:08:42ITA1999
210 ANDRIOLO EMANUELE M MASCHILE +1:01:043:08:43127159 3:08:43ITA2004
560 D'ALBERTO EMANUEL M MISTA +1:01:183:08:5725160 3:08:57ITA1986
560 MENEL ALESSIA F MISTA +1:01:193:08:5726161 3:08:57ITA1989
576 SPERANDIO FEDERICO M MASCHILE +1:01:233:09:01128162 3:09:01ITA1989
576 NAIBO GIOVANNI M MASCHILE +1:01:233:09:02129163 3:09:02ITA1999
150 MAROLLA RICCARDO M MASCHILE S..N MONTECORNO +1:01:453:09:24130164 3:09:24ITA1996
150 VIANELLO MARCO M MASCHILE S..N MONTECORNO +1:01:453:09:24131165 3:09:24ITA1997
190 NICOLINI MICHELE M MASCHILE +1:02:013:09:39132166 3:09:39ITA1999
190 MANTOVANI SEBASTIANO M MASCHILE +1:02:023:09:40133167 3:09:40ITA1999
11 MORET LUCA M MISTA +1:02:063:09:4427168 3:09:44ITA1996
11 COMIOTTO ILARIA F MISTA +1:02:063:09:4528169 3:09:45ITA1999
506 FAORO LORENZO M MASCHILE +1:03:033:10:42134170 3:10:42ITA2001
506 SLONGO MATTEO M MASCHILE +1:03:043:10:42135171 3:10:42ITA2001
319 MALAFA MATTEO M MASCHILE +1:03:293:11:07136172 3:11:07ITA1999
319 VENERI GIACOMO M MASCHILE +1:03:293:11:08137173 3:11:08ITA1999
667 MENARDI LINDA F FEMMINIL +1:04:033:11:419174 3:11:41ITA1977
667 FUNES ELENA F FEMMINIL +1:04:033:11:4210175 3:11:42ITA1989
657 PALUMBO MARTINA F FEMMINIL ORIENTEERING GIRLS +1:04:123:11:5111176 3:11:51ITA1996
657 VIRTANEN HETA F FEMMINIL ORIENTEERING GIRLS +1:04:133:11:5212177 3:11:52FIN2001
683 PASSUELLO MATTIA M MASCHILE TEAM POWDERFLEX +1:04:213:11:59138178 3:11:59ITA2003
683 BOSSEMS GIOVANNI M MASCHILE TEAM POWDERFLEX +1:04:223:12:01139179 3:12:01ITA2004
653 FAVARETTO DARIO M MASCHILE ZIMA21 +1:04:363:12:15140180 3:12:15ITA2002
653 PAIS GIOVANNI M MASCHILE +1:04:393:12:17141181 3:12:17ITA2004
679 DA VIA LORENZO M MASCHILE +1:04:573:12:36142182 3:12:36ITA1990
679 BOVALO ANDREA M MASCHILE +1:04:583:12:36143183 3:12:36ITA1998
388 ZANNIN DENIS M MASCHILE GINNASTICA FELTRINA +1:05:053:12:44144184 3:12:44ITA1979
388 BORSATO STEFANO M MASCHILE GINNASTICA FELTRINA +1:05:073:12:46145185 3:12:46ITA1995
514 DI BERT VALENTINA F MISTA ASD PREALPI GIULIE +1:05:233:13:0229186 3:13:02ITA1998
514 TURCHETTI THOMAS M MISTA ASD PREALPI GIULIE +1:05:243:13:0230187 3:13:02ITA1990
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375 ROSSI FEDERICO M MASCHILE RUNCARD +1:05:413:13:19146188 3:13:19ITA1992
375 FARONATO STEFANO M MASCHILE TREVISATLETICA +1:05:413:13:20147189 3:13:20ITA1990
113 DE CRIGNIS GABRIELE M MASCHILE +1:05:423:13:20148190 3:13:20ITA1993
113 DE CRIGNIS ENNIO M MASCHILE +1:05:443:13:22149191 3:13:22ITA1989
33 DEL ZENERO EDDI M MASCHILE +1:06:063:13:44150192 3:13:44ITA1996
33 BELLENZIER ANDREA M MASCHILE SCI CLUB VAL BIOIS +1:06:073:13:45151193 3:13:45ITA2009
229 ROSSON LORENZO

ALBERTO
M MASCHILE +1:06:163:13:54152194 3:13:54ITA1999

229 PELLENCIN GIANMARCO M MASCHILE +1:06:173:13:55153195 3:13:55ITA1999
663 SANTOMAURO

ALESSANDRO
M MASCHILE +1:07:053:14:43154196 3:14:43ITA1988

663 SANTOMAURO MATTEO M MASCHILE RUNCARD +1:07:063:14:44155197 3:14:44ITA1992
447 DAL MONTE GIANLUCA M MASCHILE DUE ROCCHE ASD +1:07:163:14:55156198 3:14:55ITA1988
288 DALLE SASSE GIADA F MISTA LA PIAVE 2000 +1:07:173:14:5631199 3:14:56ITA1998
447 GUARNIER CRISTIAN M MASCHILE DUE ROCCHE ASD +1:07:183:14:57157200 3:14:57ITA1983
288 MENEL DANIELE M MISTA LA PIAVE 2000 +1:07:193:14:5832201 3:14:58ITA1992
513 DONATI LUCA M MASCHILE +1:07:223:15:01158202 3:15:01ITA1999
513 GAGLIARDI EDOARDO M MASCHILE +1:07:233:15:02159203 3:15:02ITA1999
57 HUBER SABRINA F MISTA +1:07:353:15:1333204 3:15:13SUI1986
57 VIEL FILIPPO ANDREA M MISTA +1:07:363:15:1434205 3:15:14SUI1987
634 CORAZZA ELEONORA F MISTA +1:07:543:15:3235206 3:15:32ITA1984
634 DE BORTOLI CRISTIAN M MISTA +1:07:543:15:3236207 3:15:32ITA1978
35 CAMPIGOTTO BRUNO M MASCHILE ASD TEAM CARSON +1:07:583:15:36160208 3:15:36ITA1981
35 CARETTA GABRIELE M MASCHILE ASD  TEAM CARSON +1:07:583:15:37161209 3:15:37ITA1987
567 CALLEGARO FABIO M MASCHILE ASD US ATLETICA QUINTO +1:08:373:16:15162210 3:16:15ITA1979
567 FERRARI ANTONIO M MASCHILE GENTE FUORISTRADA +1:08:373:16:16163211 3:16:16ITA1973
648 FURLAN CRISTIAN M MASCHILE ATLETICA VALDOBIADENE +1:09:053:16:43164212 3:16:43ITA1972
648 BASEI LORIS M MASCHILE ATLETICA VALDOBIADENE +1:09:083:16:46165213 3:16:46ITA1965
481 BRUNETTA ALBERTO M MASCHILE +1:09:573:17:36166214 3:17:36ITA2005
481 GALLINA DAVIDE M MASCHILE +1:09:583:17:37167215 3:17:37ITA2000
487 DALLA LANA ANDREA M MISTA +1:11:093:18:4837216 3:18:48ITA1992
487 GEMIN GIULIA F MISTA DUEROCCHE ASD +1:11:103:18:4938217 3:18:49ITA1994
67 FONTANA ROBERTO M MASCHILE +1:11:103:18:49168218 3:18:49ITA1995
67 FONTANA IVANO M MASCHILE ATLETICA ROTALIANA +1:11:123:18:50169219 3:18:50ITA1964
578 TAVIAN MATTEO M MISTA +1:11:183:18:5639220 3:18:56ITA1987
578 FAUSTINI CAMILLA F MISTA +1:11:183:18:5740221 3:18:57ITA1995
682 GELISIO ALESSANDRO M MASCHILE G.S. PODISTICA CANALET +1:11:353:19:13170222 3:19:13ITA1979
682 GORZA THOMAS M MASCHILE G.S. PODISTICA CANALET +1:11:363:19:14171223 3:19:14ITA1992
510 MASOCCO DAMIANO M MASCHILE +1:11:463:19:25172224 3:19:25ITA1987
510 CODELLO ENRICO M MASCHILE 1007 ASD +1:11:463:19:25173225 3:19:25ITA1989
295 LA VACCA PAOLO M MASCHILE +1:11:533:19:31174226 3:19:31ITA1983
295 BARBARA MAURIZIO M MASCHILE RUNCARD +1:11:533:19:32175227 3:19:32ITA1985
12 DALLA BALLA MARTA F MISTA ANA ATLETICA FELTRE +1:12:113:19:4941228 3:19:49ITA1997
12 POLLONI MICHELE M MISTA ANA ATLETICA FELTRE +1:12:113:19:5042229 3:19:50ITA1991
126 ARTUSO MATTIA M MISTA +1:12:353:20:1343230 3:20:13ITA1993
126 TEMPORIN DEBORAH F MISTA EMMERUNNING TEAM +1:12:353:20:1444231 3:20:14ITA1996
494 CERVI GIORGIO M MASCHILE ATLETICA MONTEBELLUNA +1:12:413:20:20176232 3:20:20ITA1967
494 CERVI FEDERICO M MASCHILE +1:12:423:20:20177233 3:20:20ITA2003
280 DAL BORGO MORENO M MISTA ALPAGO TORNADO RUN +1:12:453:20:2345234 3:20:23ITA2000
280 SOCCAL GAIA F MISTA +1:12:453:20:2446235 3:20:24ITA2000
480 DE SIMOI LARA F FEMMINIL TEAM WILLY'S BAR +1:12:573:20:3613236 3:20:36ITA1983
480 CAPRARO DEBORA F FEMMINIL TEAM WILLY'S BAR +1:12:583:20:3614237 3:20:36ITA1991
654 TANCON STEFANO M MASCHILE GS OV LA VILA +1:13:583:21:37178238 3:21:37ITA1989
654 DELLA GIACOMA PAOLO M MASCHILE GS OV LA VILA +1:13:593:21:38179239 3:21:38ITA1986
303 TONELLA ALESSANDRO M MASCHILE ATLETICA VALDOBIADENE +1:14:143:21:53180240 3:21:53ITA1981
303 FRANCESCHINI STEFANO M MASCHILE 1007 ASD +1:14:153:21:54181241 3:21:54ITA1989
110 NERINI MARCO M MASCHILE SCUDERIA POLE +1:14:313:22:09182242 3:22:09ITA1978
110 MARCOLIN LUCA M MASCHILE SCUDERIA POLE +1:14:333:22:11183243 3:22:11ITA1985
157 BRESOLIN MATTIA M MASCHILE ASD SCARPE BIANCHE +1:15:033:22:41184244 3:22:41ITA1987
157 FORNASIERO RICCARDO M MASCHILE ASD GSA SOVERE ATLETICA +1:15:033:22:42185245 3:22:42ITA1977
631 CAMPANINI FRANCESCO M MISTA +1:15:093:22:4847246 3:22:48ITA2002
631 PELLEGRINI ELEONORA F MISTA +1:15:103:22:4948247 3:22:49ITA2002
199 BANNO' GIUSEPPE M MASCHILE ATLETICA ROTALIANA +1:15:333:23:12186248 3:23:12ITA1982
199 BEBBER MATTIA M MASCHILE ATLETICA ROTALIANA +1:15:343:23:13187249 3:23:13ITA1992
50 VANINI CHIARA F MISTA LUCIANI SPORT +1:16:473:24:2549250 3:24:25ITA1998
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50 BONETTA STEFANO M MISTA ASD CAIRASCA +1:16:473:24:2650251 3:24:26ITA1986
313 NEGRI STEFANO M MISTA TEAM SOLE +1:16:573:24:3551252 3:24:35ITA1983
313 MARCHIONNI MARTA F MISTA TEAM SOLE +1:16:573:24:3652253 3:24:36ITA1992
556 SCHENAL FRANCESCO M MASCHILE RUNLILIKEAAMAURI +1:17:013:24:40188254 3:24:40ITA1989
556 PERER ANTHONY M MASCHILE MA +1:17:043:24:42189255 3:24:42ITA1997
348 PALUDETTO ROBERTO M MASCHILE +1:17:063:24:45190256 3:24:45ITA2000
516 DE BORTOLI MATTEO M MASCHILE +1:17:123:24:51191257 3:24:51ITA1982
516 BOLLIN MANUEL M MASCHILE +1:17:143:24:52192258 3:24:52ITA1994
77 ROSSET NICOLE M MISTA ASD PREALPI GIULIE +1:17:223:25:0053259 3:25:00ITA1986
77 ROSSET DANNY M MISTA RUN CARD +1:17:223:25:0154260 3:25:01ITA1989
116 PONS ELIAN M MASCHILE ASD GS POMARETTO 80 +1:17:343:25:13193261 3:25:13ITA2009
116 PONS PATRIK M MASCHILE ASD GS POMARETTO 80 +1:17:363:25:14194262 3:25:14ITA1975
367 AGNOLET ROBERTO M MASCHILE RED HOT CHILI RUNNERS +1:17:393:25:18195263 3:25:18ITA1989
367 DA ROIT ALESSANDRO M MASCHILE RED HOT CHILI RUNNERS +1:17:393:25:18196264 3:25:18ITA1994
18 MONEGATO GIADA F FEMMINIL +1:17:533:25:3115265 3:25:31ITA2003
18 DE SILVESTRO MARTINA F FEMMINIL +1:17:533:25:3216266 3:25:32ITA1992
154 CASAGRANDE ROBERTO M MASCHILE +1:18:113:25:50197267 3:25:50ITA1963
154 VIEL PATRIZIO M MASCHILE +1:18:143:25:53198268 3:25:53ITA1963
53 DAL CIN ANDREA M MASCHILE +1:18:523:26:30199269 3:26:30ITA1996
53 MARCHESE LORENZO M MASCHILE +1:18:533:26:31200270 3:26:31ITA1994
676 DE BACCO MASSIMO M MISTA GS QUANTIN +1:19:003:26:3955271 3:26:39ITA1972
676 VIEL SABRINA F MISTA GS QUANTIN +1:19:003:26:3956272 3:26:39ITA1973
88 DAL VECCHIO ALESSIA F MISTA A,S,D, TEAM TREVISO +1:19:073:26:4657273 3:26:46ITA2000
88 BERTAZZON ANGELO M MISTA GS RUN FOR MIKE ASD +1:19:083:26:4758274 3:26:47ITA2000
114 BELLIA ANDREA M MISTA QUINTO SENSO RUNNING +1:19:253:27:0359275 3:27:03ITA1988
114 FECCHIO ILARIA F MISTA ASD UNITED TRAIL & +1:19:253:27:0460276 3:27:04ITA1995
238 COLUSSI RIKI M MASCHILE +1:19:383:27:16201277 3:27:16ITA1978
238 DE COL LUCIANO M MASCHILE GIRO DELLE MURE CITTA' DI +1:19:383:27:16202278 3:27:16ITA1968
553 GHEDINA DAVIDE M MASCHILE +1:19:413:27:19203279 3:27:19ITA2009
553 ZANELLA ANTONIO M MASCHILE +1:19:443:27:22204280 3:27:22ITA2009
446 GIOVANELLI FRANCO M MASCHILE DUE ROCCHE ASD +1:19:553:27:34205281 3:27:34ITA1996
446 DE BETTA LUIGI M MASCHILE +1:19:563:27:34206282 3:27:34ITA1992
68 SAVIO CAMILLA F MISTA +1:20:033:27:4161283 3:27:41ITA1999
68 MARTINI FILIPPO M MISTA +1:20:033:27:4162284 3:27:41ITA1998
6 CASAGRANDE MONICA F FEMMINIL +1:20:083:27:4617285 3:27:46ITA1973
6 DE POI ANGELA F FEMMINIL G.S. QUANTIN +1:20:103:27:4818286 3:27:48ITA1975
209 PINAMONTI ALEX M MASCHILE +1:20:133:27:52207287 3:27:52ITA1981
209 TOMASI MICHELE M MASCHILE +1:20:143:27:52208288 3:27:52ITA1982
563 DE CARLI MARIO M MASCHILE +1:20:413:28:19209289 3:28:19ITA1983
563 SCOPEL OMAR M MASCHILE +1:20:413:28:19210290 3:28:19ITA1979
477 PAGNUSSAT GILLES M MISTA +1:20:413:28:2063291 3:28:20ITA1983
477 LUCCA ALESSANDRA F MISTA +1:20:423:28:2064292 3:28:20ITA2001
187 TURRIN CHRISTIAN M MASCHILE +1:21:113:28:49211293 3:28:49ITA1994
187 GAVED LUCA M MASCHILE +1:21:143:28:53212294 3:28:53ITA1994
565 ROSSI MARCO M MASCHILE SCUOLA MARATONA VITTORIO +1:21:393:29:17213295 3:29:17ITA1982
621 DA PIAN ROBERTO M MASCHILE +1:21:413:29:19214296 3:29:19ITA1991
565 CASAGRANDE EDDY M MASCHILE SCUOLA MARATONA VITTORIO +1:21:423:29:20215297 3:29:20ITA1970
592 POZZI SIMONE M MASCHILE +1:21:423:29:21216298 3:29:21ITA1998
621 GALLINA LUCA M MASCHILE +1:21:423:29:21217299 3:29:21ITA1992
592 MARCHETTI ENRICO M MASCHILE +1:21:443:29:23218300 3:29:23ITA1999
158 D'AGOSTINI MATTIA M MASCHILE +1:21:553:29:33219301 3:29:33ITA1986
158 VIECELI PAOLO M MASCHILE +1:21:563:29:34220302 3:29:34ITA1990
96 CRESTANI TOMMASO M MASCHILE POLISPORTIVA DUEVILLE +1:22:123:29:51221303 3:29:51ITA1991
96 CAPPELLOTTO FRANCESCO M MASCHILE ATLETICA VICENTINA +1:22:133:29:51222304 3:29:51ITA2003
342 BESA GIORGIO M MASCHILE +1:22:553:30:34223305 3:30:34ITA1990
342 CRISTIANO LUIGI M MASCHILE +1:22:563:30:35224306 3:30:35ITA1993
214 TODESCO SIMONE M MASCHILE +1:23:423:31:21225307 3:31:21ITA1988
214 PETTINA' FABIO M MASCHILE +1:23:423:31:21226308 3:31:21ITA1996
351 NOVARESE ELIA M MASCHILE +1:23:493:31:27227309 3:31:27ITA1998
351 BRUNELLI DAVIDE M MASCHILE +1:23:493:31:27228310 3:31:27ITA1998
530 CECCHEL ERIKA F FEMMINIL +1:24:013:31:4019311 3:31:40ITA1992
530 CECCHEL MARTINA F FEMMINIL +1:24:023:31:4020312 3:31:40ITA1986
429 LOREGGIAN LUCA M MISTA +1:24:123:31:5065313 3:31:50ITA1986
429 VENULEO SARA F MISTA +1:24:123:31:5166314 3:31:51ITA1990
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366 CONTI GIANLUCA M MASCHILE +1:24:293:32:08229315 3:32:08ITA1993
366 DA CANAL MASSIMO M MASCHILE +1:24:313:32:09230316 3:32:09ITA1993
652 BERTAZZON DAVIDE M MISTA +1:24:473:32:2567317 3:32:25ITA1989
652 VENTURINI ANDREA M MISTA +1:24:483:32:2668318 3:32:26ITA1999
661 BARET SELENA F MISTA +1:24:573:32:3569319 3:32:35ITA1982
208 CALCATELLI RUGGERO M MASCHILE RUNAWAY MILANO ASD +1:24:583:32:37231320 3:32:37ITA1989
661 MAZZOLI MARCO M MISTA +1:24:593:32:3770321 3:32:37ITA1978
208 SIVIERO ANDREA M MASCHILE RUNAWAY MILANO ASD +1:25:003:32:39232322 3:32:39ITA1986
240 ACAMPORA CORRADO M MASCHILE +1:25:143:32:52233323 3:32:52ITA1981
240 LORA MATTIA M MASCHILE +1:25:153:32:54234324 3:32:54ITA1982
32 DE COL SILVIA F FEMMINIL +1:25:213:32:5921325 3:32:59ITA1989
32 FILOSA LETIZIA F FEMMINIL +1:25:223:33:0022326 3:33:00ITA1982
264 REMONDINI ALESSIA F FEMMINIL G.S.A. PULFERO +1:25:233:33:0123327 3:33:01ITA1980
264 BAZZEU CRISTINA F FEMMINIL G.S.A. PULFERO +1:25:243:33:0224328 3:33:02ITA1980
58 BASSO ENRICO M MASCHILE +1:25:543:33:32235329 3:33:32ITA1991
489 DE BORTOLI RICCARDO M MASCHILE +1:25:553:33:34236330 3:33:34ITA1997
489 DE BORTOLI ENRICO M MASCHILE +1:25:563:33:34237331 3:33:34ITA2000
596 COMIOTTO MATTEO M MASCHILE +1:25:563:33:34238332 3:33:34ITA2002
596 COMIOTTO ALESSANDRO M MASCHILE +1:25:563:33:35239333 3:33:35ITA2004
167 GATTO ANTONIO M MASCHILE +1:25:593:33:38240334 3:33:38ITA1991
58 GASPARIN MAURO M MASCHILE +1:25:593:33:38241335 3:33:38ITA1991
167 COMAZZETTO MICHELE M MASCHILE DUE ROCCHE ASD +1:26:033:33:41242336 3:33:41ITA1977
111 LONGONI SARA LIANA F FEMMINIL +1:26:083:33:4625337 3:33:46ITA1992
111 DEI CAS ELISA F FEMMINIL +1:26:093:33:4726338 3:33:47ITA1996
461 MORELLO ANNA F MISTA +1:26:383:34:1671339 3:34:16ITA1994
461 TIARCA RICCARDO M MISTA +1:26:383:34:1772340 3:34:17ITA1990
21 GENOVESE ALBERTO M MASCHILE TEAM DOLOMITI PLS +1:26:433:34:21243341 3:34:21ITA1982
21 GIEROTTO CHRISTIAN M MASCHILE TEAM DOLOMITI PLS +1:26:453:34:24244342 3:34:24ITA1976
179 STEVANONI NICOLA M MASCHILE +1:26:493:34:28245343 3:34:28ITA1985
179 BARILLARI LUCA M MASCHILE +1:26:493:34:28246344 3:34:28ITA1986
598 EGITTO MARCO M MISTA SCI CLUB VAL BIOS +1:26:543:34:3273345 3:34:32ITA1984
598 GENUIN ORIANA F MISTA +1:26:543:34:3374346 3:34:33ITA1983
249 COLLAVO DAVIDE M MASCHILE +1:27:203:34:58247347 3:34:58ITA1992
249 COPPE GIANLUCA M MASCHILE +1:27:203:34:58248348 3:34:58ITA2006
561 LUNARDI ALICE F MISTA +1:27:323:35:1075349 3:35:10ITA1993
561 CASAGRANDE MARCO M MISTA +1:27:323:35:1076350 3:35:10ITA1987
124 GARBUJO GIACOMO M MASCHILE +1:27:383:35:16249351 3:35:16ITA1986
124 MORLIN ANDREAS M MASCHILE +1:27:393:35:17250352 3:35:17ITA2001
287 CAVIOLA FILIPPO M MASCHILE POWDERFLEX +1:27:423:35:20251353 3:35:20ITA2003
287 LO CULLO MATTEO M MASCHILE POWDERFLEX +1:27:443:35:23252354 3:35:23ITA2000
222 GUGLIELMINA FABIO M MISTA +1:28:013:35:3977355 3:35:39ITA1977
222 BAROVIER RACHELE F MISTA +1:28:023:35:4178356 3:35:41ITA1999
629 ARMANI ANDREA M MASCHILE +1:28:053:35:44253357 3:35:44ITA1983
629 STAZZONI PAOLO M MASCHILE +1:28:053:35:44254358 3:35:44ITA1983
529 CAVASIN FABIO M MASCHILE DUEROCCHE ASD +1:28:123:35:50255359 3:35:50ITA1979
371 TROLESE FRANCESCO M MASCHILE +1:28:123:35:50256360 3:35:50ITA1999
529 CAVERZAN MASSIMO M MASCHILE DUEROCCHE ASD +1:28:123:35:51257361 3:35:51ITA1988
371 BELTRAMIN SIMONE M MASCHILE RUNCARD +1:28:143:35:52258362 3:35:52ITA1999
99 SIMONE MATTEO M MASCHILE RUNCARD +1:28:173:35:56259363 3:35:56ITA1994
99 BERGONZI MARCO M MASCHILE +1:28:233:36:01260364 3:36:01ITA1994
156 DE DIN MATTEO M MASCHILE GIRO DELLE MURE CITTA' DI +1:28:273:36:05261365 3:36:05ITA1987
156 POCECCO MICHELE M MASCHILE GIRO DELLE MURE CITTA' DI +1:28:283:36:06262366 3:36:06ITA1980
527 NASATO ELIA M MASCHILE +1:28:383:36:17263367 3:36:17ITA1999
527 BINOTTO ANDREA M MASCHILE +1:28:393:36:18264368 3:36:18ITA1999
580 SANTINELLO FABRIZIO M MASCHILE +1:28:523:36:30265369 3:36:30ITA1979
580 SANTINELLO EMANUELE M MASCHILE +1:28:543:36:33266370 3:36:33ITA1984
189 ANDOLFATO LUCA M MASCHILE ATLETICA  MONTEBELLUNA +1:29:173:36:56267371 3:36:56ITA2004
189 FAVERO RICCARDO M MASCHILE +1:29:183:36:57268372 3:36:57ITA2004
364 PAVONI ROBERTO M MISTA GS STELLA ALèINA ASD +1:29:303:37:0879373 3:37:08ITA1974
364 PAVONI LAURA F MISTA GS STELLA ALèINA ASD +1:29:303:37:0880374 3:37:08ITA2007
49 SEBASTIANO NICOLO' M MASCHILE +1:29:443:37:23269375 3:37:23ITA1986
395 CAITI GIULIANA F FEMMINIL +1:29:453:37:2327376 3:37:23ITA1990
395 KORITA ANITA F FEMMINIL +1:29:453:37:2428377 3:37:24NLD1991
49 CUCCINIELLO LUCA M MASCHILE POLISP.PROGRESSO +1:29:463:37:24270378 3:37:24ITA1977
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289 BET DANIELE M MASCHILE +1:29:473:37:26271379 3:37:26ITA1992
534 MARINI FILIPPO M MISTA +1:29:483:37:2781380 3:37:27ITA1992
289 DELLA GIUSTINA ALBERTO M MASCHILE +1:29:493:37:28272381 3:37:28ITA1992
534 HABICHER ELISA F MISTA +1:29:503:37:2882382 3:37:28ITA1996
74 PADOAN FRANCESCO M MASCHILE ATLETICA VALDALPONE +1:29:513:37:30273383 3:37:30ITA1993
74 MAISTRI PIETRO M MASCHILE VERONA TRAIL RUNNERS +1:29:553:37:34274384 3:37:34ITA1998
674 DE BASTIANI JURI M MISTA SCI CLUB 980 +1:29:593:37:3883385 3:37:38ITA1985
674 GAZZI REBECCA F MISTA SCI CLUB 980 +1:30:003:37:3884386 3:37:38ITA1986
355 FERRETTO LORENZO M MASCHILE +1:30:103:37:48275387 3:37:48ITA1997
355 CESTONARO MATTEO M MASCHILE +1:30:113:37:50276388 3:37:50ITA2000
579 GABRIELI ALESSIO M MASCHILE +1:30:123:37:51277389 3:37:51ITA1976
579 FIORIN ANTONELLO M MASCHILE +1:30:143:37:52278390 3:37:52ITA1978
672 BUFFELLO MATTIA M MASCHILE +1:30:283:38:06279391 3:38:06ITA1991
672 DA ROS ANDREA M MASCHILE +1:30:293:38:08280392 3:38:08ITA1991
73 PELLIZZON ALESSIO M MASCHILE +1:30:403:38:19281393 3:38:19ITAnull
73 MAZZONETTO MAURO M MASCHILE +1:30:413:38:19282394 3:38:19ITAnull
675 IOB STEFANO M MASCHILE +1:31:193:38:58283395 3:38:58ITA1989
675 MATUELLA ANSELMO M MASCHILE SKI TEAM VAL DI NON +1:31:223:39:00284396 3:39:00ITA1965
250 PICCOLI SAMUEL M MASCHILE +1:31:253:39:03285397 3:39:03ITA2002
250 SANTEL NICOLO' M MASCHILE +1:31:283:39:07286398 3:39:07ITA2004
254 RUBIN LUCA M MASCHILE RUN4RUN +1:31:313:39:10287399 3:39:10ITA1989
254 BARBISAN GIANLUCA M MASCHILE RUN4RUN +1:31:343:39:12288400 3:39:12ITA1991
425 CONSTANTINI CRISTIAN M MASCHILE +1:31:443:39:22289401 3:39:22ITA1977
425 ZANOL DEMIS M MASCHILE +1:31:443:39:23290402 3:39:23ITA1978
662 PANZERA VALTER M MASCHILE +1:31:543:39:33291403 3:39:33ITA1961
662 NARDI MATTEO M MASCHILE G.S. QUANTIN ALPENPLUS +1:31:553:39:33292404 3:39:33ITA1989
104 SPEZZAPRIA ALESSANDRO M MASCHILE +1:32:063:39:45293405 3:39:45ITA1999
104 PESAVENTO ALESSIO M MASCHILE +1:32:063:39:45294406 3:39:45ITA2003
267 SIMONCELLO FABIO M MISTA +1:32:083:39:4685407 3:39:46ITA1998
267 DEGAN ASIA F MISTA +1:32:083:39:4786408 3:39:47ITA1998
659 FONTANEL GIACOMO M MASCHILE PORTOGRUARO RUNNERS +1:32:133:39:52295409 3:39:52ITA1990
659 DRIGO NICOLA M MASCHILE PORTOGRUARO RUNNERS +1:32:133:39:52296410 3:39:52ITA1992
531 TEZA LORENZO M MISTA +1:32:293:40:0887411 3:40:08ITA1998
531 PANCIERA CHIARA F MISTA ATLETICA ZOLDO +1:32:293:40:0888412 3:40:08ITA1998
327 TOFFOLO MANUEL M MASCHILE RUNCARD +1:32:453:40:24297413 3:40:24ITA2001
327 SIMEONI MAURO M MASCHILE +1:32:453:40:24298414 3:40:24ITA1968
225 FIORIT ILARIA F FEMMINIL +1:32:523:40:3029415 3:40:30ITA1994
225 PATINI ASIA F FEMMINIL +1:32:523:40:3030416 3:40:30ITA1998
451 ORSATO ILARIO M MASCHILE FACERUNNERS ASD +1:33:023:40:41299417 3:40:41ITA1968
451 LORA DIEGO M MASCHILE FACERUNNERS ASD +1:33:043:40:42300418 3:40:42ITA1970
300 DAL PIVA LORENZO M MASCHILE +1:33:153:40:53301419 3:40:53ITA1996
300 CARISSIMI BOFF BRUNO M MASCHILE +1:33:153:40:54302420 3:40:54ITA1992
65 DA DALT MARCO M MASCHILE POL JOY CLUB FUEL TO RUN +1:33:413:41:20303421 3:41:20ITA1987
65 ZANETTE MANUEL M MASCHILE POL JOY CLUB FUEL TO RUN +1:33:453:41:24304422 3:41:24ITA1989
411 CURINI MARIANGELA F MISTA +1:33:473:41:2689423 3:41:26ITA1981
411 MORO DIEGO M MISTA +1:33:483:41:2690424 3:41:26ITA1974
532 PRIMOLAN FABIO M MASCHILE +1:34:063:41:44305425 3:41:44ITA1982
532 ZAGO MASSIMILIANO M MASCHILE +1:34:063:41:45306426 3:41:45ITA1998
376 KOCIANCIC LARA F MISTA TRIESTE ATLETICA +1:34:063:41:4591427 3:41:45ITA1987
376 BOLE MIRAN M MISTA +1:34:073:41:4592428 3:41:45ITA1987
325 GASPON CARLO M MASCHILE MARATONELLA ASD +1:34:103:41:48307429 3:41:48ITA1972
325 GASPON GIACOMO M MASCHILE MARATONELLA ASD +1:34:103:41:48308430 3:41:48ITA2007
177 ANTONIAZZI LEONARDO M MASCHILE +1:34:113:41:50309431 3:41:50ITA1985
177 DALLE GRAVE DAVIDE M MASCHILE +1:34:153:41:53310432 3:41:53ITA1991
257 FARESE LUCA M MASCHILE RUNCARD +1:34:173:41:55311433 3:41:55ITA1991
257 SCARPA GIAN MARCO M MASCHILE RUNCARD +1:34:193:41:57312434 3:41:57ITA1990
448 DE BIASIO ENRICO M MISTA DUEROCCHE ASD +1:34:193:41:5893435 3:41:58ITA1988
448 BORTOLINI BEATRICE F MISTA TEAM ROSA SPORTWAY +1:34:203:41:5994436 3:41:59ITA1993
324 DALLA PASQUA LUCA M MASCHILE +1:34:353:42:14313437 3:42:14ITA1993
324 BERTON MATTIA M MASCHILE +1:34:363:42:14314438 3:42:14ITA1980
399 GIAZZON SARA F MISTA +1:34:373:42:1595439 3:42:15ITA2001
399 GABRIELI NICOLO' M MISTA +1:34:393:42:1896440 3:42:18ITA1998
548 PIAN STEFANO M MASCHILE +1:34:463:42:24315441 3:42:24ITA1991
125 TETTAMANTI LUCA M MASCHILE RUNCARD +1:34:573:42:35316442 3:42:35ITA1994
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125 MICHELINI MATTEO M MASCHILE RUNCARD +1:34:593:42:37317443 3:42:37ITA1986
558 BRESCACIN JACOPO M MASCHILE +1:35:033:42:42318444 3:42:42ITA1994
558 BOTTEON LUCA M MASCHILE +1:35:063:42:44319445 3:42:44ITA1994
143 DE SIMOI GENNY F FEMMINIL +1:35:093:42:4731446 3:42:47ITA1978
143 COMIOTTO LARA F FEMMINIL +1:35:093:42:4732447 3:42:47ITA1982
486 SPERANZA MASSIMILIANO M MASCHILE +1:35:143:42:52320448 3:42:52ITA1981
486 BROMBAL LUCA M MASCHILE +1:35:153:42:53321449 3:42:53ITA1992
28 D'INCA' PAMELA F FEMMINIL TEAM VIOLA +1:35:303:43:0833450 3:43:08ITA1990
28 PIVETTA STEFANI CHIARA F FEMMINIL TEAM VIOLA +1:35:303:43:0934451 3:43:09ITA1992
612 CRESTANI MARCO M MASCHILE +1:35:313:43:09322452 3:43:09ITA1964
612 CAMERIN ITALO MASSIMO M MASCHILE +1:35:313:43:10323453 3:43:10ITA1972
418 BONIN GIOELE M MASCHILE ASD NICO RUNNERS +1:35:383:43:17324454 3:43:17ITA1999
418 MILIA MANUEL M MASCHILE ASD NICO RUNNERS +1:35:393:43:17325455 3:43:17ITA1996
491 BENATO ENRICO M MISTA +1:35:443:43:2297456 3:43:22ITA1998
491 NEQUINIO ANNALISA F MISTA ATLETICA VIS ABANO +1:35:443:43:2398457 3:43:23ITA1970
590 COLLA THOMAS M MASCHILE ASD SCARPE BIANCHE +1:35:553:43:34326458 3:43:34ITA1974
590 STRAGLIOTTO MARCO M MASCHILE ASD SCARPE BIANCHE +1:35:563:43:34327459 3:43:34ITA1980
159 PIAZZA MARCO M MASCHILE ASD DUE ROCCHE +1:36:003:43:39328460 3:43:39ITA1991
59 DISIOT MARCO M MISTA AICS +1:36:023:43:4199461 3:43:41ITA1985
59 PILOT GIOVANNA F MISTA +1:36:033:43:42100462 3:43:42SUI1999
159 GARBUIO LEONARDO M MASCHILE KM SPORT +1:36:053:43:43329463 3:43:43ITA1991
577 SERBATI LUCA M MASCHILE ATL. FIORI BARP +1:36:153:43:54330464 3:43:54ITA1987
577 DE PARIS CARLO M MASCHILE ATL. FIORI BARP +1:36:163:43:54331465 3:43:54ITA1971
329 BALZAN ALESSANDRO M MASCHILE +1:36:243:44:03332466 3:44:03ITA1991
329 NESSENZIA MIRCO M MASCHILE +1:36:253:44:04333467 3:44:04ITA1991
568 COFFEN MARCOLIN NICLA F FEMMINIL TEAM CARSON ENDURANCE +1:36:363:44:1435468 3:44:14ITA1994
568 ZULLIAN ANNA F FEMMINIL +1:36:363:44:1436469 3:44:14ITA1981
684 ZANELLA GIOVANNI M MASCHILE +1:36:393:44:18334470 3:44:18ITA2004
684 BRIDDA DAVIDE M MASCHILE +1:36:403:44:18335471 3:44:18ITA2003
312 COLLODEL ROBERTO M MASCHILE REFRONTOLO 2 +1:36:453:44:23336472 3:44:23ITA1964
312 DE STEFANI EDI M MASCHILE REEFRONTOLO 2 +1:36:463:44:25337473 3:44:25ITA1972
547 ADAMI ANDREA M MASCHILE +1:36:513:44:30338474 3:44:30ITA1978
547 ANDRICH CHRISTIAN M MASCHILE +1:36:553:44:34339475 3:44:34ITA1975
84 ANDREINI LORENZO M MASCHILE RUNCARD +1:37:083:44:47340476 3:44:47ITA1994
84 GANGINI GIACOMO M MASCHILE RUNCARD +1:37:103:44:48341477 3:44:48ITA1994
283 BELLATO DANIEL M MASCHILE +1:37:283:45:06342478 3:45:06ITA1995
283 GATTI PIERO M MASCHILE SAMBUGHE'TRT +1:37:293:45:07343479 3:45:07ITA1988
559 TOSONI FEDERICO M MISTA A.S.D. VERONA +1:37:383:45:17101480 3:45:17ITA1989
559 COATO VALENTINA F MISTA A.S.D. VERONA +1:37:393:45:17102481 3:45:17ITA1986
638 DOMINICI TOMMASO M MASCHILE +1:37:453:45:24344482 3:45:24ITA2004
638 GALLINA ANDREA M MASCHILE ASD SCARPE BIANCHE +1:37:463:45:24345483 3:45:24ITA1984
548 LOBBA SIMONE M MASCHILE +1:37:573:45:35346484 3:45:35ITA1973
404 MARCELLIN MATTEO M MASCHILE +1:37:583:45:36347485 3:45:36ITA1999
665 ZANNIER CRISTINA F MISTA +1:37:583:45:37103486 3:45:37ITA1990
404 BOLDRIN LUIGI M MASCHILE +1:37:583:45:37348487 3:45:37ITA2000
665 BELTRAME DENIS M MISTA +1:37:593:45:37104488 3:45:37ITA1974
456 PALADIN LUCA M MASCHILE +1:38:033:45:42349489 3:45:42ITA1989
456 MARCON LUCA M MASCHILE SCUOLA DI MARATONA +1:38:043:45:43350490 3:45:43ITA1972
151 ZANATTA NICOLO' M MASCHILE +1:38:133:45:52351491 3:45:52ITA1991
151 CONTE GIULIANO M MASCHILE RUNCARD +1:38:143:45:52352492 3:45:52ITA1989
197 AGOSTINETTO MARCO M MASCHILE +1:38:423:46:21353493 3:46:21ITA1990
269 BIRTELE MICHELA F MISTA RUNCARD +1:38:433:46:21105494 3:46:21ITA2001
269 BATTISTELLA SIMONE M MISTA RUNCARD +1:38:433:46:22106495 3:46:22ITA2000
197 GASPARIN DANIELE M MASCHILE DUE ROCCHE ASD +1:38:453:46:23354496 3:46:23ITA1989
490 PASE STEFANO M MASCHILE +1:38:543:46:32355497 3:46:32ITA1990
603 IOB KEVIN M MASCHILE +1:38:553:46:34356498 3:46:34ITA1994
603 BONANNI LUCA M MASCHILE +1:38:553:46:34357499 3:46:34ITA1992
490 PASE DANIELE M MASCHILE +1:38:553:46:34358500 3:46:34ITA1992
608 DORIGO ANDREA M MISTA +1:38:583:46:37107501 3:46:37ITA1991
608 DAGAI SERENA F MISTA +1:39:003:46:39108502 3:46:39ITA1996
301 MOLIN PRADEL GIACOMO M MASCHILE +1:39:083:46:47359503 3:46:47ITA1994
301 GENTILE GABRIELE M MASCHILE AICS +1:39:093:46:48360504 3:46:48ITA1992
346 PRADEL NICOLO' M MISTA +1:39:103:46:49109505 3:46:49ITA1998
346 RIZZARDI TIZIANA F MISTA +1:39:113:46:49110506 3:46:49ITA1996
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664 CARGNELUTTI STEFANO M MISTA +1:39:333:47:12111507 3:47:12ITA1971
664 BARDI ROSANNA F MISTA ATLETICA BUIA +1:39:333:47:12112508 3:47:12ITA1970
522 DE GASPERI GLORIA F MISTA SCUOLA DI MARATONA +1:39:493:47:28113509 3:47:28ITA1990
522 SACCHETTA DAVIDE M MISTA POL.JOY CLUB FUEL TO RUN +1:39:523:47:30114510 3:47:30ITA1981
574 DALLA MARTA BEATRICE F MISTA +1:40:053:47:44115511 3:47:44ITA1999
574 DALLA MARTA NICOLO' M MISTA +1:40:073:47:45116512 3:47:45ITA2000
277 VENTURINI LORENZO M MASCHILE +1:40:093:47:48361513 3:47:48ITA1992
277 CHIATTI FRANCESCO M MASCHILE +1:40:103:47:48362514 3:47:48ITA1994
649 CHIOCCHETTI RICCARDO M MASCHILE +1:40:393:48:18363515 3:48:18ITA1977
72 FERRATI ANDREA M MASCHILE +1:40:523:48:31364516 3:48:31ITA2000
72 BASEI FABIO M MASCHILE +1:40:533:48:32365517 3:48:32ITA1978
186 CAPPOZZO GRESHIA F FEMMINIL +1:40:563:48:3537518 3:48:35ITA1983
186 FORTE LUCIA F FEMMINIL RUNNERS TEAM ZANE' +1:40:563:48:3538519 3:48:35ITA1983
263 GIANSANTE EMIDIO M MASCHILE RUN PD1 +1:41:423:49:21366520 3:49:21ITA1994
92 MARSILLI MASSIMILIANO M MISTA GR. ATLETICA VEDELAGO ASD +1:41:463:49:25117521 3:49:25ITA1991
263 LINCETTO NICOLO' M MASCHILE RUN PD1 +1:41:463:49:25367522 3:49:25ITA1990
92 GEMIN GIULIA F MISTA GR. ATLETICA VEDELAGO ASD +1:41:473:49:25118523 3:49:25ITA1993
279 TROVATO PIETRO M MASCHILE +1:41:493:49:28368524 3:49:28ITA2004
279 ANTONEL DAVIDE M MASCHILE +1:41:503:49:28369525 3:49:28ITA2002
538 TOFFOLO FRANCESCO M MASCHILE +1:42:003:49:38370526 3:49:38ITA2000
538 SALVALAGGIO ENRICO M MASCHILE +1:42:013:49:39371527 3:49:39ITA2000
234 DE BORTOLI DARIO M MASCHILE CSI +1:42:163:49:55372528 3:49:55ITA1975
519 BONETTI PAOLO M MISTA +1:42:173:49:55119529 3:49:55ITA1985
234 PAVAN RICCARDO M MASCHILE CSI +1:42:173:49:56373530 3:49:56ITA1990
519 RUATTI VALENTINA F MISTA +1:42:173:49:56120531 3:49:56ITA1985
453 PERIN GIANMARIA M MASCHILE FACERUNNERS ASD +1:42:193:49:58374532 3:49:58ITA1974
453 ZANROSSO IVANO M MASCHILE FACERUNNERS ASD +1:42:203:49:58375533 3:49:58ITA1972
60 FERRARI ALESSANDRO M MASCHILE CAI +1:42:343:50:12376534 3:50:12ITA1966
60 ZACCARIA GIOVANNI M MASCHILE CAI +1:42:353:50:14377535 3:50:14ITA1989
546 MARCELLIN SERGIO M MASCHILE RUNCARD +1:42:513:50:30378536 3:50:30ITA1979
546 DRAGONI LUCA M MASCHILE A.S.D. DRIBLING +1:42:523:50:30379537 3:50:30ITA1971
642 VEDOVETTO MARCO M MASCHILE RUNCARD +1:43:133:50:51380538 3:50:51ITA1991
642 MARIGA FEDERICO M MASCHILE RUNCARD +1:43:153:50:54381539 3:50:54ITA1991
308 ABDERRAHMANE

GHODBANE
M MASCHILE PODISTI CANALET +1:43:163:50:55382540 3:50:55ITA2002

308 CURTO LUCA M MASCHILE PODISTI CANALET +1:43:173:50:56383541 3:50:56ITA1981
647 MARCON ROBIN M MASCHILE +1:43:423:51:21384542 3:51:21ITA1992
647 CUCCAROLLO PIETRO M MASCHILE +1:43:433:51:22385543 3:51:22ITA1995
81 BERNASCONI LUCA M MASCHILE RUNCARD +1:43:483:51:27386544 3:51:27ITA1981
81 GREGGIO ANDREA M MASCHILE XVC TEAM ASD +1:43:503:51:29387545 3:51:29ITA1980
350 POLGA LORENZO M MASCHILE +1:44:153:51:53388546 3:51:53ITA1996
350 BUSATO FRANCESCO M MASCHILE +1:44:183:51:56389547 3:51:56ITA1994
394 MARONGIU YARI M MASCHILE +1:44:213:51:59390548 3:51:59ITA1988
394 CANDEAGO STEFANO M MASCHILE +1:44:223:52:00391549 3:52:00ITA1987
544 BUSATO PIERO M MASCHILE ALPAGO TORNADO RUN +1:44:313:52:10392550 3:52:10ITA1975
544 DA CAS MATTEO M MASCHILE ALPAGO TORNADO RUN +1:44:313:52:10393551 3:52:10ITA1989
484 SCAPIN ROMEO M MISTA ATLETICA BASSANO +1:44:533:52:32121552 3:52:32ITA1973
484 ZONTA SONIA F MISTA ATLETICA BASSANO +1:44:543:52:32122553 3:52:32ITA1973
552 CARPENTER PAOLA SILVIA F MISTA +1:45:013:52:39123554 3:52:39ITA1974
552 LAVARRA ALESSANDRO M MISTA +1:45:013:52:40124555 3:52:40ITA1972
630 SCATTOLIN VITTORIA F MISTA +1:45:043:52:43125556 3:52:43ITA1984
630 BARON ANDREA M MISTA +1:45:053:52:44126557 3:52:44ITA1986
681 DA RIN DAVIDE M MISTA +1:46:113:53:50127558 3:53:50ITA1971
681 DIBONA SONIA F MISTA ATLETICA CORTINA +1:46:123:53:51128559 3:53:51ITA1974
226 FABBRI ALESSIA F MISTA ATLETICA 85 FAENZA +1:46:383:54:17129560 3:54:17ITA1984
226 TOGNON ALESSANDRO M MISTA ATLETICA AVIS CASTEL S. +1:46:393:54:17130561 3:54:17ITA1989
146 GRAZIANI SIMONE M MASCHILE SPORTRACE ASD +1:46:413:54:20394562 3:54:20ITA1993
146 GRAZIANI DAVIDE M MASCHILE SPORTRACE ASD +1:46:423:54:20395563 3:54:20ITA1992
241 DANIELI GIOVANNI M MASCHILE NOI GENERALI ASD APS +1:46:533:54:32396564 3:54:32ITA2004
241 SINATORA FRANCESCO M MASCHILE MARATONELLA ASD +1:46:543:54:32397565 3:54:32ITA2004
118 MASO ALESSANDRO M MASCHILE +1:47:063:54:44398566 3:54:44ITA1996
118 SCOPEL DAVIDE M MASCHILE +1:47:073:54:46399567 3:54:46ITA1996
365 NISCHLER BENJAMIN M MISTA +1:47:103:54:48131568 3:54:48ITA1984
365 PFEIFER HEIDI F MISTA +1:47:113:54:49132569 3:54:49ITA1987
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660 POSSA MASSIMO M MISTA RUNCARD +1:47:153:54:54133570 3:54:54ITA1970
660 CAMPARDO SILVIA F MISTA SCUOLA MARATONA VITTORIO +1:47:163:54:54134571 3:54:54ITA1973
615 MAZZUCATO GIANLUCA M MASCHILE +1:47:203:54:58400572 3:54:58ITA1996
615 DESTRO LEONARDO M MASCHILE +1:47:213:55:00401573 3:55:00ITA1965
27 DE TONI MANUEL M MASCHILE +1:47:243:55:02402574 3:55:02ITA1979
27 DE TONI MATTIA M MASCHILE +1:47:243:55:03403575 3:55:03ITA2012
545 MORTAGNA RENATO M MASCHILE +1:47:263:55:05404576 3:55:05ITA1967
545 ROVA STEFANO M MASCHILE +1:47:283:55:06405577 3:55:06ITA1994
61 VELLO MICHELE M MASCHILE RUNCARD +1:47:343:55:13406578 3:55:13ITA1997
61 MACCAGNAN FEDERICO M MASCHILE KARPOS +1:47:373:55:15407579 3:55:15ITA1995
89 ERROI ALESSANDRO M MASCHILE +1:47:513:55:30408580 3:55:30ITA1999
89 PULIT SEBASTIANO M MASCHILE +1:47:523:55:30409581 3:55:30ITA2000
382 CONTE SAMUELE M MISTA +1:47:533:55:31135582 3:55:31ITA1992
382 PELLIZZARI ELENA F MISTA +1:47:533:55:32136583 3:55:32ITA1994
666 VAGLICA DAVIDE M MASCHILE +1:47:543:55:33410584 3:55:33ITA1991
436 CECCATO GIULIA F FEMMINIL DUE ROCCHE ASD +1:47:563:55:3439585 3:55:34ITA1998
436 CORTI NICOLE F FEMMINIL DUE ROCCHE ASD +1:47:563:55:3440586 3:55:34ITA1989
421 ARTUSO MARCO M MISTA +1:48:053:55:43137587 3:55:43ITA1994
421 CAMAZZOLA ALESSIA F MISTA +1:48:053:55:44138588 3:55:44ITA2000
271 TURATELLO LEONARDO M MASCHILE ASD LIMENA RUN +1:48:483:56:27411589 3:56:27ITA2003
271 CECCATO TOMMASO M MASCHILE RUNCARD +1:48:503:56:29412590 3:56:29ITA1994
274 FOGALE ERVYN M MASCHILE +1:49:013:56:39413591 3:56:39ITA1976
274 GASPERIN GIORGIO M MASCHILE +1:49:023:56:40414592 3:56:40ITA1975
582 BERTI MARCO M MASCHILE +1:49:133:56:51415593 3:56:51ITA1970
385 SPINACE MICHELE M MASCHILE SHAKA TRAINING LAB +1:49:133:56:51416594 3:56:51ITA1992
582 PAOLI MAURIZIO M MASCHILE +1:49:133:56:51417595 3:56:51ITA1966
385 TESO ALBERTO M MASCHILE +1:49:143:56:52418596 3:56:52ITA1982
285 RIZZO FRANCESCO M MASCHILE +1:49:143:56:52419597 3:56:52ITA1964
285 MENEGHEL DENIS M MASCHILE REFRONTOLO1 +1:49:143:56:53420598 3:56:53ITA1963
368 MAGLIARETTA MAURIZIO M MASCHILE POLISPORTIVA MONTEREALE +1:49:263:57:05421599 3:57:05ITA1964
368 BORGHESE RUDI M MASCHILE POLISPORTIVA MONTEREALE +1:49:283:57:06422600 3:57:06ITA1967
666 FELTRIN SIMONE M MASCHILE +1:49:313:57:09423601 3:57:09ITA1996
347 PORTELLO DAVIDE M MASCHILE +1:49:333:57:12424602 3:57:12ITA2001
347 NURECONDA FABIO M MASCHILE +1:49:373:57:15425603 3:57:15ITA2001
191 CAPPELLARI DANIELE M MASCHILE +1:49:383:57:17426604 3:57:17ITA1965
191 ZUECCO ALBERTO M MASCHILE +1:49:403:57:18427605 3:57:18ITA1984
211 MOLIN PRADEL RICCARDO M MASCHILE SCI CLUB VALZOLDANA +1:49:483:57:27428606 3:57:27ITA2012
211 MOLIN PRADEL LUCA M MASCHILE SCI CLUB VALZOLDANA +1:49:493:57:28429607 3:57:28ITA1981
331 MATTIAZZI ENRICO M MASCHILE SCUOLA DI MARATONA +1:50:013:57:40430608 3:57:40ITA1989
331 BAZZO SIMONE M MASCHILE SCUOLA DI MARATONA +1:50:023:57:40431609 3:57:40ITA1989
119 CONTESSI GIORGIA F FEMMINIL G.S. QUANTIN +1:50:263:58:0441610 3:58:04ITA1997
119 SCRIBANI FRANCESCA F FEMMINIL +1:50:263:58:0542611 3:58:05ITA1970
307 CANOVA STEFANO M MASCHILE +1:50:493:58:27432612 3:58:27ITA1991
307 GERLI FEDERICO M MASCHILE +1:50:503:58:28433613 3:58:28ITA1993
524 DEGASPERI TERESA F FEMMINIL +1:51:313:59:0943614 3:59:09ITA1983
524 GRAZZI FEDERICA F FEMMINIL G.S. FRAVEGGIO +1:51:313:59:1044615 3:59:10ITA1987
112 GIRLANDA ALESSANDRO M MISTA +1:51:353:59:14139616 3:59:14ITA1993
112 COMENSOLI MARTINA F MISTA +1:51:383:59:16140617 3:59:16ITA1999
356 DE SALVADOR FLAVIO M MASCHILE +1:51:483:59:27434618 3:59:27ITA1983
602 ZIBELLINI RICCARDO M MISTA +1:51:503:59:29141619 3:59:29ITA1993
356 PISON ELVIO M MASCHILE +1:51:503:59:29435620 3:59:29ITA1976
602 BRISTOT LAURA F MISTA +1:51:513:59:30142621 3:59:30ITA1988
511 RIZZON RICCARDO M MASCHILE +1:51:543:59:32436622 3:59:32ITA1999
511 LUSA SIMONE M MASCHILE +1:51:553:59:33437623 3:59:33ITA1999
564 RIZZARDINI SERAINA F MISTA QUINTO SENSO RUNNING +1:52:274:00:06143624 4:00:06ITA1980
564 BERTOCCO MAURO M MISTA QUINTO SENSO RUNNING +1:52:294:00:08144625 4:00:08ITA1979
306 CHIAVAROLI FABIO M MISTA +1:52:414:00:19145626 4:00:19ITA1972
306 MASCIANGELO LUISELLA F MISTA +1:52:434:00:21146627 4:00:21ITA1977
330 BALDIN FABRIZIO M MISTA ASD SCARPE BIANCHE +1:52:434:00:22147628 4:00:22ITA1972
85 PASQUALINI MARCO M MASCHILE RUNCARD +1:52:444:00:22438629 4:00:22ITA1990
85 CHINAZZI ANDREA M MASCHILE +1:52:444:00:23439630 4:00:23ITA1993
330 SIGNORI SABRINA F MISTA ASD SCARPE BIANCHE +1:52:444:00:23148631 4:00:23ITA1971
420 COSIMI ERIK M MISTA +1:53:004:00:39149632 4:00:39ITA1997
420 ULIANA LAURA ROSA F MISTA +1:53:024:00:41150633 4:00:41ITA1999
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83 GONELLI LEONARDO M MISTA LEOPODISTICA +1:53:114:00:49151634 4:00:49ITA1999
83 CUCINELLI MAYA F MISTA LEOPODISTICA +1:53:124:00:50152635 4:00:50ITA2001
640 ROS MIRCO M MISTA GRUPPO ATLETICA VEDELAGO +1:53:304:01:09153636 4:01:09ITA1971
640 BERTOLO SILVIA F MISTA GRUPPO ATLETICA VEDELAGO +1:53:314:01:10154637 4:01:10ITA1978
198 DE BIASI PAOLO M MASCHILE ATLETICA ZOLDO +1:53:344:01:12440638 4:01:12ITA1962
198 SMALI GUSTAVO M MASCHILE +1:53:344:01:13441639 4:01:13ITA1964
25 PRADEL ILARIA F MISTA SALOMON ITALIA +1:53:454:01:23155640 4:01:23ITA2001
25 BETTEGA SIMONE M MISTA SALOMON ITALIA +1:53:474:01:25156641 4:01:25ITA1997
443 FACCHIN MATTEO M MASCHILE +1:53:584:01:37442642 4:01:37ITA1990
443 BORTOLUZZI ALESSIO M MASCHILE +1:53:594:01:37443643 4:01:37ITA1995
298 ZANON FRANCESCO M MASCHILE +1:54:114:01:49444644 4:01:49ITA1997
298 BETTO DANIELE M MASCHILE +1:54:114:01:50445645 4:01:50ITA1997
463 SANTI ALESSANDRO M MASCHILE TRENTINO RUNNING TEAM +1:54:194:01:58446646 4:01:58ITA1991
463 BROCH FABRIZIO M MASCHILE TRENTINO RUNNING TEAM +1:54:204:01:59447647 4:01:59ITA1987
259 FIOR ALESSANDRO M MISTA +1:54:234:02:01157648 4:02:01ITA1989
259 BERTOLDI ANNA F MISTA +1:54:234:02:02158649 4:02:02ITA1992
98 DE MORI DINO M MISTA SCUOLA DI MARATONA +1:54:404:02:18159650 4:02:18ITA1966
98 DAL PONT NICOLETTA F MISTA GS RUN FOR MIKE ASD +1:54:404:02:18160651 4:02:18ITA1983
685 MARI LARA F MISTA +1:54:424:02:21161652 4:02:21ITA1998
685 DE ROSSI DAVIDE M MISTA +1:54:434:02:21162653 4:02:21ITA1998
454 ZANUSSO ARNALDO M MASCHILE +1:55:014:02:40448654 4:02:40ITA1965
454 ZANUSSO NICO M MASCHILE +1:55:024:02:40449655 4:02:40ITA1999
338 OLIVERI ALICE F MISTA +1:55:114:02:50163656 4:02:50ITA1997
338 ZOLLET DARIO M MISTA +1:55:154:02:53164657 4:02:53ITA1999
290 DE BONA CHIARA F MISTA +1:55:294:03:08165658 4:03:08ITA2000
290 DE BONA MATTEO M MISTA UNIVERSIDAD DE GRANADA +1:55:294:03:08166659 4:03:08ITA1995
470 COLORIO GABRIELE M MASCHILE RUN SPINEA RUN +1:55:414:03:20450660 4:03:20ITA1977
470 POLATO ENRICO M MASCHILE RUN SPINEA RUN +1:55:424:03:20451661 4:03:20ITA1974
505 STEVANATO GIULIA F MISTA RUN 4 RUN +1:56:054:03:44167662 4:03:44ITA1992
505 NARDI GIACOMO M MISTA +1:56:054:03:44168663 4:03:44ITA1995
55 SCHELCHER CREN JULIE F MISTA +1:56:134:03:52169664 4:03:52FRA1978
55 SCHELCHER CREN ERWAN M MISTA +1:56:144:03:52170665 4:03:52FRA2008
583 BORTOLUZZI MICAELA F FEMMINIL +1:56:164:03:5545666 4:03:55ITA1975
583 DE BASTIANI SILVIA F FEMMINIL +1:56:164:03:5546667 4:03:55ITA1992
22 RINALDO RENE' M MISTA DOLOMITI SKI ALP +1:56:324:04:11171668 4:04:11ITA2005
22 FUSINA GLORIA F MISTA SKI ALP VALDOBIADENE +1:56:324:04:11172669 4:04:11ITA2006
557 GALLOCCHIO ALESSANDRO M MASCHILE FIDAL +1:57:034:04:42452670 4:04:42ITA1981
557 KOJDHELI RITVAN M MASCHILE +1:57:054:04:44453671 4:04:44ITA1970
127 SCIAN FRANCESCA F MISTA +1:57:134:04:52173672 4:04:52ITA1995
127 CHENET DENIS M MISTA +1:57:144:04:53174673 4:04:53ITA1992
353 ZANETTI NICOLA M MISTA VENICE MARATHON RUNNING +1:57:284:05:06175674 4:05:06ITA1965
353 LIBRALATO SILVIA F MISTA VENICE MARATHON RUNNING +1:57:294:05:07176675 4:05:07ITA1982
192 BUXAJ ADRIATIK M MISTA ATLETICA AGORDINA +1:57:304:05:08177676 4:05:08ITA1982
192 ZASSO DANIELA F MISTA ATLETICA AGORDINA +1:57:304:05:08178677 4:05:08ITA1994
465 LUNARDI ELEONORA F MISTA +1:57:364:05:15179678 4:05:15ITA1992
465 SGUAZZO PAOLO M MISTA +1:57:374:05:16180679 4:05:16ITA1988
219 DALLA VECCHIA STEFANO M MISTA RUNNERS TEAM ZANE' +1:58:224:06:01181680 4:06:01ITA1967
219 ARSIE MARTINA F MISTA RUNNERS TEAM ZANE' +1:58:234:06:01182681 4:06:01ITA1975
403 POZZAN PIETRO M MISTA +1:58:244:06:03183682 4:06:03ITA2001
403 MARTINI NICOLE M MISTA +1:58:254:06:03184683 4:06:03ITA1998
314 SPEGGIORIN MARCO M MISTA NEVEROCCIA RUNNING TEAM +1:59:034:06:41185684 4:06:41ITA1975
314 DAVIDE LAURA F MISTA VICENZA RUNNERS +1:59:044:06:42186685 4:06:42ITA1971
232 COSTA ALESSANDRO M MASCHILE +1:59:104:06:49454686 4:06:49ITA1986
232 VENEZIAN LUCA M MASCHILE +1:59:114:06:49455687 4:06:49ITA1991
75 CANTU' MIRKO M MASCHILE PODISTICA CORREGGIO +1:59:114:06:50456688 4:06:50ITA1985
75 BIZZARRI FEDERICO M MASCHILE PODISTICA CORREGGIO +1:59:114:06:50457689 4:06:50ITA1980
200 COLDEBELLA LUCA M MISTA ATLETICA LAMON +1:59:154:06:54187690 4:06:54ITA2002
416 ZATTA RICCARDO M MASCHILE +1:59:164:06:54458691 4:06:54ITA1995
218 D'IAPICO IRENE F FEMMINIL QUADRILATERO +1:59:164:06:5447692 4:06:54ITA2002
218 POMPOLI CHIARA F FEMMINIL QUADRILATERO +1:59:164:06:5548693 4:06:55ITA1973
200 DE CARLI MATILDE F MISTA ATLETICA LAMON +1:59:174:06:56188694 4:06:56ITA2005
416 CANZIAN DENIS M MASCHILE +1:59:184:06:57459695 4:06:57ITA1987
449 FAGHERAZZI NICOLA M MASCHILE +1:59:364:07:14460696 4:07:14ITA1992
449 BATTISTELL GIACOMO M MASCHILE +1:59:374:07:15461697 4:07:15ITA1999
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459 DE ROSSI FEDERICO M MASCHILE A.S.D. RUN SPINEA RUN +1:59:384:07:17462698 4:07:17ITA1976
459 PAGGIARIN ANDREA M MASCHILE RUNCARD +1:59:394:07:18463699 4:07:18ITA1986
69 DALLE FESTE MANUEL M MASCHILE FROM THE PARTIES TEAM +1:59:524:07:30464700 4:07:30ITA2013
69 DALLE FESTE DIEGO M MASCHILE FROM THE PARTIES TEAM +1:59:564:07:34465701 4:07:34ITA1985
585 RIVATO DAMIANO M MASCHILE +1:59:574:07:35466702 4:07:35ITA1996
585 DANUSO MARTINO M MASCHILE +1:59:574:07:36467703 4:07:36ITA1986
554 DEGETTO ALBERTO M MASCHILE +2:00:374:08:15468704 4:08:15ITA1992
255 COBAN ALESSANDRO M MASCHILE CORRIFERRARA +2:00:374:08:16469705 4:08:16ITA2007
554 ZEN ENRICO M MASCHILE +2:00:384:08:16470706 4:08:16ITA1997
255 COBAN ION M MASCHILE CORRIFERRARA +2:00:394:08:18471707 4:08:18ITA1981
299 PASINI EMILY F FEMMINIL +2:00:464:08:2449708 4:08:24ITA1999
299 DE GUIDI SARAH F FEMMINIL +2:00:464:08:2550709 4:08:25ITA1999
498 MASTROIANNI FRANCESCO M MASCHILE +2:00:524:08:31472710 4:08:31ITA2000
498 PISANO' TIZIANO M MASCHILE +2:00:524:08:31473711 4:08:31ITA1998
242 SCALZERI MICHELE M MASCHILE RUNNERS TEAM ZANE' +2:00:574:08:35474712 4:08:35ITA1979
242 SCALZERI CARLO M MASCHILE RUNNERS TEAM ZANE' +2:00:584:08:37475713 4:08:37ITA1975
616 CARLET ALESSANDRO M MASCHILE SC ORSAGO +2:01:214:09:00476714 4:09:00ITA1995
616 PARINI FILIPPO M MASCHILE 2A ASIAGO +2:01:224:09:01477715 4:09:01ITA1995
293 SERAFIN NICOLA M MASCHILE +2:01:254:09:04478716 4:09:04ITA1993
293 GAVA ALBERTO M MASCHILE +2:01:254:09:04479717 4:09:04ITA1993
345 SAVIO VANIA F FEMMINIL +2:01:294:09:0751718 4:09:07ITA1973
139 GAETANI CRISTIANO M MASCHILE ATLETICA SERNAGLIA +2:01:294:09:07480719 4:09:07ITA1995
345 FRACCARO ALISON F FEMMINIL +2:01:294:09:0752720 4:09:07ITA2000
133 DAL MAS RICCARDO M MISTA SCUOLA DI MARATONA +2:01:314:09:09189721 4:09:09ITA1966
139 PRONOL LUCA M MASCHILE RUNCARD +2:01:314:09:10481722 4:09:10ITA1981
133 DAL MAS FRANCESCA F MISTA +2:01:344:09:13190723 4:09:13ITA1998
433 DI PIRRO MATTEO M MISTA A.S.D. GALZIGNANO TRAIL +2:02:064:09:45191724 4:09:45ITA1994
433 PULLIN ELENA F MISTA A.S.D. GALZIGNANO TRAIL +2:02:074:09:46192725 4:09:46ITA1995
215 ROTTIN MAURIZIO M MASCHILE PLAYLIFE PONZANO +2:02:144:09:53482726 4:09:53ITA1982
215 CURINI ENRICO M MASCHILE PLAYLIFE PONZANO +2:02:154:09:54483727 4:09:54ITA1988
260 SALVADOR STEFANO M MASCHILE SCUOLA DI MARATONA +2:02:194:09:57484728 4:09:57ITA1988
260 CIGAIA GIANLUCA M MASCHILE SCUOLA DI MARATONA +2:02:204:09:58485729 4:09:58ITA1988
357 RECH MICHELE M MASCHILE +2:02:334:10:11486730 4:10:11ITA1983
357 LOSEGO STEFANO M MASCHILE +2:02:334:10:11487731 4:10:11ITA1976
46 SIMIONATO LIVIO M MASCHILE ATLETICA QUINTO +2:02:344:10:12488732 4:10:12ITA1965
46 FURLAN SERGIO M MASCHILE ATLETICA QUINTO +2:02:344:10:13489733 4:10:13ITA1966
372 RIGHETTO LUCA M MASCHILE RUNCARD +2:02:424:10:20490734 4:10:20ITA1977
372 COSMO SIMONE M MASCHILE ATLETICA QUINTO +2:02:424:10:20491735 4:10:20ITA1976
643 FIOROTTO SONIA F MISTA PADOVA TRAIL TEAM +2:02:504:10:29193736 4:10:29ITA1958
643 BREDA FRANCESCO M MISTA PADOVA TRAIL TEAM +2:02:514:10:30194737 4:10:30ITA1979
164 DAL BORGO EUGENIO M MISTA ALPAGO TORNADO RUN +2:03:274:11:06195738 4:11:06ITA1972
164 DAL BORGO SALLY M MISTA +2:03:274:11:06196739 4:11:06ITA2002
614 DE SALVADOR LUCA M MISTA +2:03:404:11:18197740 4:11:18ITA1979
614 LORENZINI ARIANNA F MISTA +2:03:404:11:19198741 4:11:19ITA1992
31 PRADA RICCARDO M MISTA +2:04:084:11:47199742 4:11:47ITA1997
31 BARBANA ANDREA

VALENTINA
F MISTA +2:04:094:11:48200743 4:11:48ITA1997

253 DE FAVERI ARIANNA F MISTA LORENZAGO +2:04:244:12:03201744 4:12:03ITA1975
253 CIOTTI ANDREA M MISTA LORENZAGO +2:04:254:12:04202745 4:12:04ITA1971
523 PIERI ENRICO M MASCHILE +2:04:284:12:07492746 4:12:07ITA1996
523 DE COL LUCA M MASCHILE RUN & FUN BELLUNO +2:04:294:12:08493747 4:12:08ITA1994
646 BRESSAN LELLA F MISTA +2:04:504:12:28203748 4:12:28ITA1971
646 POMARE' GIACOMO M MISTA +2:04:514:12:30204749 4:12:30ITA1975
517 OSTANELLO MATTEO M MASCHILE ASD OLL SCARS +2:04:554:12:33494750 4:12:33ITA1978
517 GHEDIN ANDREA M MASCHILE +2:04:574:12:35495751 4:12:35ITA1978
207 ZANON MARTA F MISTA +2:05:094:12:48205752 4:12:48ITA1978
207 NENZ SILVANO M MISTA +2:05:094:12:48206753 4:12:48ITA1969
5 SCOLA ELISA F FEMMINIL AICS +2:05:174:12:5553754 4:12:55ITA1990
500 ARMANI STEFANIA F MISTA +2:05:184:12:56207755 4:12:56ITA1974
5 LUCHETTA LILIANA F FEMMINIL AICS +2:05:184:12:5754756 4:12:57ITA1969
500 CAVALLO PIETRO M MISTA +2:05:194:12:57208757 4:12:57ITA2004
335 BRONZETTI EMANUELA F MISTA G.S. FRAVEGGIO +2:05:524:13:31209758 4:13:31ITA1968
335 PAVANELLI MASSIMO M MISTA +2:05:534:13:31210759 4:13:31ITA1967
635 MIOLO CHRISTIAN M MASCHILE +2:06:144:13:53496760 4:13:53ITA1989
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635 GENNARO FILIPPO M MASCHILE +2:06:144:13:53497761 4:13:53ITA1985
508 UBERTI GABRIELE M MASCHILE +2:06:494:14:28498762 4:14:28ITA1996
508 CHINO LODOVICO M MASCHILE +2:06:514:14:29499763 4:14:29ITA1995
466 RONFINI FEDERICO M MASCHILE +2:07:064:14:45500764 4:14:45ITA1972
466 FACCI CARLO M MASCHILE CIMAVILLA RUNNING TEAM +2:07:074:14:45501765 4:14:45ITA1975
521 TOLLARDO ANNA F FEMMINIL PODISTICA CANALET +2:07:104:14:4955766 4:14:49ITA1996
521 ANTONIOL ERICA F FEMMINIL PODISTICA CANALET +2:07:114:14:5056767 4:14:50ITA1995
94 CASSARA' ALESSIO M MASCHILE +2:07:164:14:55502768 4:14:55ITA1991
94 RAPEZZI VALENTINO M MASCHILE +2:07:174:14:56503769 4:14:56ITA1988
424 AGNOLETTO CLARA F MISTA ASD I SARMATI +2:07:374:15:16211770 4:15:16ITA1966
424 DAMIN SEBASTIANO M MISTA +2:07:384:15:16212771 4:15:16ITA2002
504 MAULE DANIELE M MASCHILE +2:07:474:15:25504772 4:15:25ITA1996
504 GROLLA CLAUDIO M MASCHILE +2:07:494:15:27505773 4:15:27ITA1998
472 CASARA ROBERTO M MASCHILE +2:08:004:15:39506774 4:15:39ITA1990
472 MARANGON MANUEL M MASCHILE +2:08:024:15:40507775 4:15:40ITA1971
673 FAORO ALICE F MISTA +2:08:084:15:47213776 4:15:47ITA1996
673 MAGRIS LUCA M MISTA +2:08:094:15:47214777 4:15:47ITA1992
204 NART GIOVANNA F MISTA +2:08:154:15:54215778 4:15:54ITA1998
204 VALT IGOR M MISTA +2:08:164:15:54216779 4:15:54ITA1992
152 PELLENCIN GIULIA F FEMMINIL SCUDERIA POLE +2:09:154:16:5457780 4:16:54ITA1995
152 SPERANZA MARGHERITA F FEMMINIL SCUDERIA POLE +2:09:154:16:5458781 4:16:54ITA1997
426 SACCHET ERICA F MISTA G.S. QUANTIN +2:09:164:16:54217782 4:16:54ITA1972
426 FURLAN ANDREA M MISTA G.S. QUANTIN +2:09:164:16:55218783 4:16:55ITA1973
509 LAVAZZO GIUSEPPE M MASCHILE GS ASTRA QUERO +2:09:494:17:27508784 4:17:27ITA1980
509 ZANCANER ALESSANDRO M MASCHILE GS ASTRA QUERO +2:09:504:17:28509785 4:17:28ITA1997
315 MERCI LUCA M MISTA +2:09:544:17:33219786 4:17:33ITA1982
315 NARDELLI FEDERICA F MISTA +2:09:544:17:33220787 4:17:33ITA1985
136 PORCELLATO SARA F FEMMINIL +2:09:554:17:3359788 4:17:33ITA1989
136 SCAPOCCHIN LETIZIA F FEMMINIL +2:09:554:17:3460789 4:17:34ITA1996
625 MERCURIO ALBERTO M MISTA ASD SCARPE BIANCHE +2:10:374:18:15221790 4:18:15ITA1976
625 PIZZIOLO SILVIA F MISTA ASD SCARPE BIANCHE +2:10:374:18:16222791 4:18:16ITA1980
162 GIULIANO CLAUDIO M MASCHILE +2:11:094:18:48510792 4:18:48ITA1972
162 BARLACCHI GIANNI M MASCHILE +2:11:104:18:48511793 4:18:48ITA1987
86 DALLA CIA GIULIO M MASCHILE RUNCARD +2:12:064:19:44512794 4:19:44ITA1998
86 VISENTIN NICOLO' M MASCHILE +2:12:074:19:46513795 4:19:46ITA1993
427 CANESSA CRISTIANO M MASCHILE +2:12:094:19:48514796 4:19:48ITA1994
427 CASARIN MARCO M MASCHILE +2:12:114:19:49515797 4:19:49ITA1999
636 BOSCARO MATTEO M MISTA +2:12:134:19:52223798 4:19:52ITA1998
636 PELLIZZARO CHIARA F MISTA +2:12:134:19:52224799 4:19:52ITA1998
82 DE BON DAVIDE M MISTA +2:12:324:20:11225800 4:20:11ITA1991
82 BALZAN MARTINA F MISTA +2:12:344:20:13226801 4:20:13ITA1982
302 VIEZZER ARIANNA F MISTA +2:12:404:20:18227802 4:20:18ITA1997
302 CALDERARI STEFANO M MISTA +2:12:404:20:19228803 4:20:19ITA1988
230 BALESTRA ANGELO M MASCHILE +2:13:284:21:06516804 4:21:06ITA2003
230 CORAZZA GOISUE' M MASCHILE +2:13:294:21:07517805 4:21:07ITA2006
619 CLAI JURE M MASCHILE +2:13:314:21:09518806 4:21:09ITA1998
619 BERTAGNO LUCA M MASCHILE +2:13:364:21:14519807 4:21:14ITA1998
340 RINALDI MATTEO M MASCHILE +2:14:544:22:32520808 4:22:32ITA1999
340 ZANON GIANLUCA M MASCHILE +2:14:564:22:35521809 4:22:35ITA1999
56 CAVALLIN MICHELE M MISTA +2:14:594:22:38229810 4:22:38ITA1993
56 PIGOZZO ELISA F MISTA +2:15:004:22:38230811 4:22:38ITA1999
536 CAPIZZI LEONARDO M MASCHILE +2:15:124:22:51522812 4:22:51ITA2001
536 DE BIASI NICOLO' M MASCHILE +2:15:124:22:51523813 4:22:51ITA2000
386 RONCASTRI MARCO M MISTA +2:15:434:23:21231814 4:23:21ITA1982
386 PITAU ERICA F MISTA ATLETICA BRUGNERA +2:15:434:23:22232815 4:23:22ITA1996
401 GENTIL MATTIA M MASCHILE RUNCARD +2:15:444:23:23524816 4:23:23ITA1994
401 ALBERTAZZI RICCARDO M MASCHILE RUNCARD +2:15:454:23:23525817 4:23:23ITA1994
406 BISETTO GIOELE M MASCHILE RUNCARD +2:15:474:23:25526818 4:23:25ITA2000
406 BISETTO MATTEO M MASCHILE RUNCARD +2:15:494:23:28527819 4:23:28ITA2000
469 BISETTO FILIPPO M MASCHILE +2:16:054:23:43528820 4:23:43ITA2005
469 DE MUNARI RICCARDO M MASCHILE +2:16:254:24:04529821 4:24:04ITA2005
193 ZOIA DAVIDE M MASCHILE ATLETICA MOTTENSE +2:16:274:24:05530822 4:24:05ITA1993
644 CAILOTTO STEFANO M MASCHILE FACERUNNERS ASD +2:16:294:24:08531823 4:24:08ITA1994
193 PANTO' GIACOMO M MASCHILE ATLETICA MOTTENSE +2:16:304:24:09532824 4:24:09ITA1992
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644 CAILOTTO SIMONE M MASCHILE VENICE MARATHON RUNNING +2:16:324:24:11533825 4:24:11ITA1991
310 GIACON SONIA F MISTA RUNNERS TEAM ZANE' +2:16:404:24:19233826 4:24:19ITA1979
310 ROCCHETTI ROBERTO M MISTA RUNNERS TEAM ZANE' +2:16:414:24:19234827 4:24:19ITA1980
180 ZEMIGNANI ALESSIO M MASCHILE +2:17:074:24:46534828 4:24:46ITA2025
180 DANIELI ADELMO M MASCHILE RUNCARD +2:17:084:24:47535829 4:24:47ITA1969
78 SANDONA' GIORGIO M MASCHILE +2:17:174:24:55536830 4:24:55ITA1989
138 SERMAN ARMANDO M MISTA +2:17:184:24:56235831 4:24:56ITA1973
78 CECCATO ALBERTO M MASCHILE RUN CARD +2:17:184:24:56537832 4:24:56ITA2001
138 BEDIN MONICA F MISTA +2:17:184:24:57236833 4:24:57ITA1966
52 SANAVIA YULIA F MISTA +2:17:264:25:05237834 4:25:05ITA1988
52 DI MAIO FRANCESCO M MISTA +2:17:284:25:07238835 4:25:07ITA1992
587 SEGATO PAOLO M MISTA GALZIGNANO TRAIL FRIENDS +2:17:394:25:17239836 4:25:17ITA1980
587 SCHNEIDER PATRICIA F MISTA GALZIGNANO TRAIL FRIENDS +2:17:394:25:17240837 4:25:17GER1989
549 ORTOLAN ALESSANDRO M MASCHILE RUN & FUN +2:17:424:25:21538838 4:25:21ITA1991
108 TESSARI GIANPIETRO M MISTA RUNNERS TEAM ZANE' +2:17:434:25:21241839 4:25:21ITA1976
549 BONIFETTO ANDREA M MASCHILE RUN & FUN +2:17:434:25:22539840 4:25:22ITA1991
108 PIETROBELLI MONICA F MISTA RUNNERS TEAM ZANE' +2:17:464:25:24242841 4:25:24ITA1993
478 CAROTTA CHIARA F FEMMINIL +2:17:534:25:3261842 4:25:32ITA1998
478 BONATO MANUELA F FEMMINIL +2:17:534:25:3262843 4:25:32ITA1972
414 PRODI EMANUELE M MASCHILE +2:18:004:25:39540844 4:25:39ITA2006
414 STORCHI LUCA M MASCHILE +2:18:014:25:39541845 4:25:39ITA1976
309 MEZZENA SABINA F MISTA ATLETICA VAL DI NON E SOLE +2:18:084:25:47243846 4:25:47ITA1985
309 TURRI MICHELE M MISTA ATLETICA VAL DI NON E SOLE +2:18:094:25:48244847 4:25:48ITA1983
535 DEL TIN ALESSANDRO M MASCHILE +2:18:384:26:17542848 4:26:17ITA1990
535 ROSA ULIANA GIULIO M MASCHILE +2:18:394:26:18543849 4:26:18ITA1994
392 MONDIN ALESSANDRO M MISTA +2:18:464:26:24245850 4:26:24ITA1999
393 MONDIN MICHELE M MISTA +2:18:464:26:25246851 4:26:25ITA1993
228 OSTANELLO CRISTIANO M MASCHILE ASD OLL SCARS +2:18:474:26:25544852 4:26:25ITA1971
393 BAVARESCO NICOLETTA F MISTA +2:18:474:26:25247853 4:26:25ITA1988
228 DEBIASIO CLAUDIO M MASCHILE ASD OLL SCARS +2:18:474:26:26545854 4:26:26ITA1968
392 GUERRA SABRINA F MISTA +2:18:494:26:28248855 4:26:28ITA1965
317 SCOLARO MARTINA F MISTA +2:18:534:26:32249856 4:26:32ITA1991
317 BERNARDI FLAVIO M MISTA +2:18:544:26:32250857 4:26:32ITA1984
165 CANEVE MARCO M MASCHILE +2:19:094:26:48546858 4:26:48ITA1990
165 BERTOZZI GIACOMO M MASCHILE +2:19:104:26:48547859 4:26:48ITA1989
575 BISOL MANUEL M MASCHILE +2:19:494:27:28548860 4:27:28ITA1989
575 COLETTO SAMUELE M MASCHILE +2:19:514:27:30549861 4:27:30ITA1990
597 BIZZOTTO GARY AMPELIO M MASCHILE ASD NICO RUNNERS +2:20:124:27:51550862 4:27:51ITA1983
597 MASTRAGOSTINO ALBERTO M MASCHILE ASD NICO RUNNERS +2:20:124:27:51551863 4:27:51ITA1978
79 CADAMURO DENIS M MASCHILE A.S.D. JESOLO TRIATHLON +2:20:404:28:19552864 4:28:19ITA1990
79 SCHIOSER DARIO M MASCHILE A.S.D. JESOLO TRIATHLON +2:20:424:28:21553865 4:28:21ITA1993
220 GENTILE MARTA F MISTA SCI CLUB VAL CAMPELLE +2:21:164:28:55251866 4:28:55ITA1999
212 GUIOTTO MICHELE M MISTA +2:21:174:28:55252867 4:28:55ITA1977
220 CASAGRANDA STEFANO M MISTA TRENTINO LAGORAI TEAM +2:21:174:28:56253868 4:28:56ITA1988
212 BETTI DONATELLA F MISTA +2:21:204:28:58254869 4:28:58ITA1974
541 CORONA FEDERICA F FEMMINIL +2:21:334:29:1163870 4:29:11ITA1994
541 PEGORARO ELISA F FEMMINIL +2:21:334:29:1264871 4:29:12ITA1993
236 BORIERO DAVIDE M MASCHILE +2:21:364:29:15554872 4:29:15ITA2003
236 SILVESTRI FILIPPO M MASCHILE +2:21:374:29:15555873 4:29:15ITA2002
203 COMPAGNIN DANIELE M MISTA +2:21:594:29:37255874 4:29:37ITA1994
203 ROSSA SERENA F MISTA +2:21:594:29:37256875 4:29:37ITA1993
168 CAPPELLOTTO

ALESSANDRO
M MISTA +2:22:024:29:40257876 4:29:40ITA1976

168 TISATO MATILDE F MISTA +2:22:024:29:41258877 4:29:41ITA1998
400 CONCA PIERGIORGIO M MISTA GEFO K TEAM +2:22:404:30:19259878 4:30:19ITA1970
400 CIVILLINI VALERIA F MISTA ATLETICA S.E.V. VALMADRERA +2:22:404:30:19260879 4:30:19ITA1983
656 SANGIORGI LINDA F MISTA A.S.D. LEOPODISTICA +2:22:464:30:25261880 4:30:25ITA2001
656 SANGIORGI MARCO M MISTA A.S.D. LEOPODISTICA +2:22:484:30:26262881 4:30:26ITA1978
194 DANI GIULIA F MISTA VITTORIO ATLETICA +2:22:494:30:28263882 4:30:28ITA2003
194 PIEROBON DAVIDE M MISTA VITTORIO ATLETICA +2:22:494:30:28264883 4:30:28ITA2003
452 ARTONI NICOLA M MISTA +2:22:514:30:30265884 4:30:30ITA1972
452 ARTONI SABRINA F MISTA +2:22:514:30:30266885 4:30:30ITA1971
265 ZORZI NATASSYA F MISTA RUN4RUN +2:23:004:30:39267886 4:30:39ITA1991
265 ZUIN DAVIDE M MISTA +2:23:014:30:39268887 4:30:39ITA1985
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354 LANZA VALENTINA F FEMMINIL VENICE MARATHON RUNNING +2:23:044:30:4265888 4:30:42ITA1992
354 DE LAZZARI GIULIA F FEMMINIL VENICE MARATHON RUNNING +2:23:044:30:4266889 4:30:42ITA1990
305 POLESE MATTIA M MASCHILE +2:23:114:30:50556890 4:30:50ITA1995
305 POLESE FABIO M MASCHILE +2:23:114:30:50557891 4:30:50ITA1969
550 LEZUO TOMMASO M MASCHILE +2:23:234:31:02558892 4:31:02ITA2000
628 MASETTO SIMONE M MASCHILE ASD RUNNING CLUB +2:23:334:31:12559893 4:31:12ITA1978
628 ZANIN SEBASTIAN M MASCHILE ASD RUNNING CLUB +2:23:334:31:12560894 4:31:12ITA1972
407 ZANNINI ELISA F MISTA +2:23:344:31:13269895 4:31:13ITA2004
599 PAVANELLO GIORGIO M MISTA ASD RUNNING CLUB +2:23:364:31:14270896 4:31:14ITA1981
599 FINOTTO SARA F MISTA ASD RUNNING CLUB +2:23:374:31:15271897 4:31:15ITA1983
407 D'AGOSTINI GAETANO M MISTA +2:23:374:31:16272898 4:31:16ITA2003
311 BEDONT RUBEN M MASCHILE +2:23:404:31:18561899 4:31:18ITA1998
311 SCHENA DANIELE M MASCHILE +2:23:414:31:19562900 4:31:19ITA1987
620 ZANELLA ALESSANDRO M MASCHILE RUNCARD +2:23:484:31:26563901 4:31:26ITA1987
352 RINDLER PAUL M MASCHILE RUNCARD +2:24:164:31:55564902 4:31:55ITA1967
352 RINDLER ANDREAS M MASCHILE RUNCARD +2:24:174:31:55565903 4:31:55ITA2001
390 SANTEL JACOPO M MASCHILE +2:24:504:32:29566904 4:32:29ITA2008
390 ROLDO MATTEO M MASCHILE +2:24:514:32:30567905 4:32:30ITA2004
266 ZULLIAN STEFANIA F FEMMINIL RUN4RUN +2:25:124:32:5067906 4:32:50ITA1985
266 TECCHIO CARLOTTA F FEMMINIL RUN4RUN +2:25:124:32:5068907 4:32:50ITA1990
482 GOBBO MARCO M MASCHILE RUNCARD +2:25:444:33:22568908 4:33:22ITA1987
482 MARCON DAVID M MASCHILE +2:25:444:33:23569909 4:33:23ITA1987
248 DE LA CALLE MATTIAS

IGNACIO
M MASCHILE +2:25:454:33:23570910 4:33:23ITA1977

170 CASE DAVID M MISTA +2:25:454:33:24273911 4:33:24ITA1995
170 MAORET LISA F MISTA +2:25:454:33:24274912 4:33:24ITA1997
248 RINALDI MATTEO PIO M MASCHILE +2:25:474:33:26571913 4:33:26ITA1986
570 ANGELONI JMMY M MISTA ATLETICA LONGARONE +2:25:524:33:30275914 4:33:30ITA1975
570 BOSCOLO STEFANIA F MISTA +2:25:564:33:35276915 4:33:35ITA1979
415 DE GRAAFF LEROY M MISTA +2:26:064:33:45277916 4:33:45NLD1995
415 KUIJPERS TESSA M MISTA +2:26:064:33:45278917 4:33:45NLD1996
373 PATERNUOSTO MIRCO M MASCHILE +2:26:294:34:08572918 4:34:08ITA2001
373 ZAMPIERI EMANUELE M MASCHILE +2:26:294:34:08573919 4:34:08AUS2001
562 DE FILIPPO PAOLA F FEMMINIL +2:26:304:34:0869920 4:34:08ITA1975
562 CLERICI SILVIA F FEMMINIL +2:26:314:34:0970921 4:34:09ITA1997
323 PESCOSTA GIOVANNI M MASCHILE +2:27:014:34:40574922 4:34:40ITA1996
334 GATTO MIRKO M MASCHILE ATLETICA MONTEBELLUNA +2:27:014:34:40575923 4:34:40ITA1976
334 SCANTAMBURLO MARCO M MASCHILE ATLETICA MONTEBELLUNA +2:27:024:34:40576924 4:34:40ITA1969
323 PERALE PIETRO M MASCHILE +2:27:054:34:44577925 4:34:44ITA1996
95 SPAGNOL ANDREA M MASCHILE +2:27:094:34:47578926 4:34:47ITA1980
95 SPAGNOL MARCO M MASCHILE +2:27:094:34:48579927 4:34:48ITA1983
497 MARCONATO ELENA F MISTA ATLETICA QUINTO MASTELLA +2:27:254:35:03279928 4:35:03ITA1982
497 OLIVOTTO MASSIMO M MISTA +2:27:264:35:04280929 4:35:04ITA1987
620 OMOBOMO CRISTIAN M MASCHILE RUNCARD +2:27:334:35:12580930 4:35:12ITA1986
613 TOSI GIACOMO M MASCHILE +2:27:584:35:37581931 4:35:37ITA1997
613 STRAMARE BORTOLOMIOL

LUIGI
M MASCHILE +2:27:594:35:38582932 4:35:38ITA1996

163 DEL BIANCO MARCO M MASCHILE +2:28:104:35:48583933 4:35:48ITA1975
163 ROSSI DAVIDE M MASCHILE +2:28:104:35:49584934 4:35:49ITA1975
512 MONTAGNOLI ILARIA F MISTA SPORTRACE ASD +2:28:254:36:04281935 4:36:04ITA1988
512 RAUMER ENRICO M MISTA +2:28:264:36:04282936 4:36:04ITA1987
396 GOMBACH DANIELE M MASCHILE ASD SENTIERO 1 +2:28:274:36:06585937 4:36:06ITA1975
396 FERMO CRISTIAN M MASCHILE +2:28:284:36:06586938 4:36:06ITA1974
304 TERRIN SILVIA F MISTA GALZIGNANO TRAIL FRIENDS +2:28:324:36:11283939 4:36:11ITA1984
115 RIGO ELISA F MISTA RUN4RUN +2:28:334:36:11284940 4:36:11ITA1989
304 CECCATO RICCARDO M MISTA GALZIGNANO TRAIL FRIENDS +2:28:334:36:12285941 4:36:12ITA1970
115 PIZZOLI MATTIA M MISTA ASD AMATORI ATLETICA +2:28:374:36:15286942 4:36:15ITA1989
419 SHANI SOKOL M MASCHILE +2:28:514:36:29587943 4:36:29ITA1981
419 BAGGIO PIETRO M MASCHILE +2:28:524:36:31588944 4:36:31ITA1995
588 BENETAZZO FRANCESCO M MISTA GALZIGNANO TRAIL FRIENDS +2:28:564:36:34287945 4:36:34ITA1986
588 PERDON GIULIA F MISTA GALZIGNANO TRAIL FRIENDS +2:28:564:36:34288946 4:36:34ITA1986
292 BUZZONI UMBERTO M MASCHILE UISP +2:29:014:36:39589947 4:36:39ITA1968
292 SQUARZANTI GIUSEPPE M MASCHILE UISP +2:29:024:36:40590948 4:36:40ITA1983
106 VIANELLO CHIARA F MISTA ASD MARATONELLA +2:29:174:36:55289949 4:36:55ITA1977
106 BEVILACQUA MATTEO M MISTA ASD MARATONELLA +2:29:184:36:56290950 4:36:56ITA1969
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450 ARMELLIN ANDREA M MISTA A.S.D. OLL SCARS +2:29:294:37:07291951 4:37:07ITA1976
450 GOLFETTO GIORGIA F MISTA A.S.D. OLL SCARS +2:29:294:37:08292952 4:37:08ITA1980
129 ZANETTI SABRINA F MISTA SKY RUNNING GIAIS +2:30:174:37:56293953 4:37:56ITA1994
129 GATTEL SAUL M MISTA SKY RUNNING GIAIS +2:30:184:37:56294954 4:37:56ITA1989
349 BATTISTI ELISA F MISTA SKITEAM LAGORAI +2:31:154:38:53295955 4:38:53ITA1988
349 BISATO DEVIS M MISTA SKITEAM LAGORAI +2:31:154:38:53296956 4:38:53ITA1967
51 PEDRON VERONICA F FEMMINIL PSYCOVETTA +2:31:474:39:2571957 4:39:25ITA1996
51 FAGHERAZZI SILENE F FEMMINIL PSYCOVETTA +2:31:484:39:2672958 4:39:26ITA1992
462 SPERA SIMONE DOMENICO M MISTA ASD PERCORRERE IL SILE +2:31:514:39:30297959 4:39:30ITA1988
462 ZANONI JESSICA F MISTA RUNCARD +2:31:514:39:30298960 4:39:30ITA1992
71 BRUNELLI ELISA F FEMMINIL +2:32:404:40:1973961 4:40:19ITA1981
71 REBULI GIORGIA F FEMMINIL +2:32:414:40:2074962 4:40:20ITA1989
655 BISCONTIN MARCO M MISTA MMT +2:32:484:40:26299963 4:40:26ITA1981
655 MARANZAN ELISA F MISTA MMT +2:32:484:40:27300964 4:40:27ITA1994
402 RAZZOLINI ILARIA F FEMMINIL US NAVE ASD +2:33:014:40:4075965 4:40:40ITA1968
402 CECIONI LUCIA F FEMMINIL US NAVE ASD +2:33:014:40:4076966 4:40:40ITA1974
131 BENINCA' MARTINO M MASCHILE +2:33:114:40:49591967 4:40:49ITA1994
131 PITTAU ANDREA M MASCHILE +2:33:114:40:50592968 4:40:50ITA1975
492 CAVEDON MATTEO M MISTA MARUNNERS +2:33:274:41:06301969 4:41:06ITA1983
492 DAL LAGO LAURA F MISTA +2:33:324:41:11302970 4:41:11ITA1983
134 FARENZENA ILARIO M MASCHILE +2:33:514:41:30593971 4:41:30ITA2007
134 FIORIDIA MATTEO M MASCHILE +2:33:524:41:31594972 4:41:31ITA1973
595 BORTOT DAVIDE M MASCHILE VERTICAL SHERPA +2:34:004:41:38595973 4:41:38ITA1986
595 CORONA SEBASTHIAN M MASCHILE VERTICAL SHERPA +2:34:004:41:38596974 4:41:38ITA1990
123 TISO MARCO M MASCHILE +2:34:204:41:59597975 4:41:59ITA1990
123 NICOLETTO ENRICO M MASCHILE O +2:34:214:41:59598976 4:41:59ITA1983
48 CRESTANI GIANFRANCO M MISTA +2:34:314:42:09303977 4:42:09ITA1961
48 CRESTANI CHIARA F MISTA +2:34:324:42:10304978 4:42:10ITA2005
97 MAGOGA MIRKO M MASCHILE +2:34:384:42:17599979 4:42:17ITA1989
97 RUFFATO ALBERTO M MASCHILE +2:34:384:42:17600980 4:42:17ITA1992
606 CAPPELLI VALENTINA F MISTA ASD TOSCO-ROMAGNOLA +2:34:564:42:35305981 4:42:35ITA1983
606 LAGHI LUCA M MISTA ASD TOSCO-ROMAGNOLA +2:34:574:42:35306982 4:42:35ITA1982
62 CAMANZI ILARIA F MISTA ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA ASD +2:35:024:42:40307983 4:42:40ITA1984
62 BUZZI SIMONE M MISTA ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA ASD +2:35:034:42:41308984 4:42:41ITA1972
566 CALZA' MICHELA F MISTA STIVO RUNNING +2:35:414:43:20309985 4:43:20ITA1976
566 BETTEGA FEDERICO M MISTA GS FRAVEGGIO +2:35:424:43:20310986 4:43:20ITA1977
107 BIANCO DIEGO M MISTA TREVISATLETICA +2:35:564:43:34311987 4:43:34ITA1969
107 MARCHESE ANGELA F MISTA TREVISATLETICA +2:35:564:43:34312988 4:43:34ITA1982
430 DE ROSA RITA F MISTA +2:36:234:44:02313989 4:44:02ITA1982
430 BERTI FABIO M MISTA +2:36:254:44:03314990 4:44:03ITA1979
332 MITROFAN CIPRIAN M MASCHILE RUNCARD +2:36:544:44:32601991 4:44:32ITA1985
332 BOSCOLO MARCHI FILIPPO M MASCHILE ASD MARATHON CAVALLI +2:36:554:44:33602992 4:44:33ITA1995
172 FRANCESCHINI MARCO M MISTA RIDE YOUR DREAMS TREVISO +2:37:194:44:58315993 4:44:58ITA1994
172 PESCE LAURA F MISTA RIDE YOUR DREAMS TREVISO +2:37:194:44:58316994 4:44:58ITA1989
483 TRICHES MARCO M MISTA +2:37:414:45:20317995 4:45:20ITA1974
483 DE DONA' LAURA F MISTA +2:37:424:45:20318996 4:45:20ITA1977
677 BONAT ALESSIO M MASCHILE +2:37:484:45:27603997 4:45:27ITA1995
677 FASAN NICOLA M MASCHILE +2:37:494:45:27604998 4:45:27ITA1996
551 MAISTRELLO ROBERTO M MASCHILE POL MONTECCHIO +2:38:034:45:41605999 4:45:41ITA1961
551 ZILIO STEFANO M MASCHILE GSA VICENZA +2:38:044:45:426061000 4:45:42ITA1975
42 CLEMENTE DANIELE M MISTA +2:38:064:45:453191001 4:45:45ITA1983
42 BUCHINI CHIARA F MISTA JALMICCO CORSE +2:38:084:45:463201002 4:45:46ITA1984
101 CROCE FRANCESCO M MISTA +2:38:104:45:483211003 4:45:48ITA1979
101 BARCHI FRANCESCA F MISTA +2:38:104:45:493221004 4:45:49ITA1976
339 NAVE LAMBERTO M MISTA RUNCARD +2:38:144:45:523231005 4:45:52ITA1968
339 LOVISETTO FEDERICA F MISTA ASD PERCORRERE IL SILE +2:38:154:45:533241006 4:45:53ITA1971
496 BILLO RAFFAELE M MASCHILE CORRIFERRARA +2:38:264:46:056071007 4:46:05ITA1972
496 ZAPPATERRA VITTORIO M MASCHILE PUTINATI +2:38:284:46:066081008 4:46:06ITA1981
397 BATTISTELLO ALESSANDRA F MISTA RYD TREVISO +2:38:284:46:073251009 4:46:07ITA1981
397 ANNIBAL LUCA M MISTA RYD TREVISO +2:38:294:46:083261010 4:46:08ITA1981
384 LOMBARDI MONACITA F MISTA +2:39:004:46:383271011 4:46:38BRA1982
384 DEON NEGRI TIAGO FELIPE M MISTA +2:39:004:46:383281012 4:46:38BRA2002
475 CANAGLIA FABIO M MISTA +2:39:244:47:023291013 4:47:02ITA1980
475 DALLA VECCHIA VALENTINA F MISTA +2:39:244:47:033301014 4:47:03ITA1983
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276 BARACCO ALESSIA F MISTA SWIM BIKE RUN 3ATHLON AS +2:39:314:47:093311015 4:47:09ITA1984
276 ZARAMELLA LEONARDO M MISTA SWIM BIKE RUN 3ATHLON AS +2:39:314:47:093321016 4:47:09ITA1973
195 FOGO ANDREA M MASCHILE +2:39:314:47:106091017 4:47:10ITA1990
195 SGAMBARO GERARDO M MASCHILE +2:39:324:47:106101018 4:47:10ITA1971
641 SIMONI ALCIDE M MISTA ASD SPORTACCADEMY +2:39:454:47:243331019 4:47:24ITA1971
641 VANIN ALESSANDRA F MISTA ASD SPORTACCADEMY +2:39:464:47:253341020 4:47:25ITA1973
377 ZANATTA NICOLO' M MASCHILE +2:40:224:48:006111021 4:48:00ITA1988
377 BALLERINI FILIPPO M MASCHILE +2:40:234:48:026121022 4:48:02ITA1988
493 BORIN MICHELE M MISTA OLL SCARS +2:40:314:48:093351023 4:48:09ITA1982
493 FINOTTO ELISA F MISTA OLL SCARS +2:40:314:48:103361024 4:48:10ITA1982
405 PANATO MARA F FEMMINIL +2:40:354:48:13771025 4:48:13ITA1986
405 VALENTINI GIADA F FEMMINIL +2:40:364:48:14781026 4:48:14ITA1994
413 CORSI DARIO M MASCHILE +2:40:504:48:286131027 4:48:28ITA1975
413 CIVIERO PAOLO M MASCHILE +2:40:504:48:286141028 4:48:28ITA1985
44 BRAIDO ALBERTO M MASCHILE SCUOLA DI MARATONA +2:40:514:48:296151029 4:48:29ITA1965
44 ZENARI NICOLA M MASCHILE +2:40:524:48:316161030 4:48:31ITA1990
502 BALLINI CRISTIAN M MASCHILE +2:40:584:48:366171031 4:48:36ITA1972
502 GALVANI MARCO M MASCHILE RUNCARD +2:40:594:48:386181032 4:48:38ITA1978
216 PAGNUSSAT SIMONE M MASCHILE +2:40:594:48:386191033 4:48:38ITA1990
294 D'AGOSTINI MIRKO M MASCHILE GIRO DELLE MURE CITTA' DI +2:41:034:48:426201034 4:48:42ITA1994
294 SAMPIERI FABIO M MASCHILE +2:41:034:48:426211035 4:48:42ITA1982
216 RANDICH MARCO M MASCHILE +2:41:054:48:446221036 4:48:44ITA1988
166 TOLARDO EMANUELE M MISTA +2:41:104:48:493371037 4:48:49ITA1991
166 LONGO MARTA F MISTA +2:41:114:48:493381038 4:48:49ITA1991
434 BATTORTI DANIELE M MASCHILE +2:41:114:48:506231039 4:48:50ITA1992
434 BONA ALEX M MASCHILE +2:41:114:48:506241040 4:48:50ITA1994
147 GIANOLA DANIELE M MISTA +2:41:144:48:533391041 4:48:53ITA1973
147 FENNER STEFANIA F MISTA GARDA TRENTINO TRAIL ASD +2:41:154:48:543401042 4:48:54ITA1979
686 LAZZARI ERIKA F FEMMINIL +2:41:164:48:54791043 4:48:54ITA1979
272 TORRES AGNESE F MISTA RUN&FUN +2:41:404:49:183411044 4:49:18ITA1970
272 ARRIGONI PIERO M MISTA RUN&FUN +2:41:414:49:193421045 4:49:19ITA1963
281 POLLIS SILVIA F MISTA LIBERTAS +2:41:434:49:223431046 4:49:22ITA1999
281 POLLIS MASSIMO M MISTA ASD GP VOLTABAROZZO +2:41:434:49:223441047 4:49:22ITA1964
333 FARINET STEFANO M MASCHILE +2:42:184:49:566251048 4:49:56ITA1987
333 BIANCARDI GIACOMO M MASCHILE +2:42:194:49:576261049 4:49:57ITA1987
224 PIATTI FEDERICO M MASCHILE RUNCARD +2:42:474:50:266271050 4:50:26ITA1994
224 VECCHI CRISTIAN M MASCHILE RUNCARD +2:42:484:50:266281051 4:50:26ITA1975
278 CASAGRANDE MARCO M MASCHILE +2:44:424:52:206291052 4:52:20ITA1999
278 CASAGRANDE MICHELE M MASCHILE +2:44:424:52:206301053 4:52:20ITA1993
341 GUGEL MARA F FEMMINIL +2:44:444:52:23801054 4:52:23ITA1984
341 CALDART ILARIA F FEMMINIL +2:44:444:52:23811055 4:52:23ITA1993
205 DURIAVIG ROBERTO M MISTA ATLETICA CORTINA +2:44:514:52:293451056 4:52:29ITA1975
205 GASPARETTO FRANCESCA F MISTA RUNCARD +2:44:534:52:313461057 4:52:31ITA1972
7 BOTTACIN MARTA F FEMMINIL +2:44:564:52:35821058 4:52:35ITA1993
7 FINOTELLO ALICE F FEMMINIL RUNCARD +2:44:564:52:35831059 4:52:35ITA1991
231 BALBONI PAOLO M MASCHILE LOLLI AUTO ASD +2:45:074:52:456311060 4:52:45ITA1962
231 BILLI MASSIMILIANO M MASCHILE BOLOGNA SPORT MARATHON +2:45:074:52:466321061 4:52:46ITA1968
678 CROCETTI CORRADO M MISTA PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +2:45:104:52:493471062 4:52:49ITA1966
678 MAZZOLI MARCO M MISTA PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +2:45:114:52:493481063 4:52:49ITA1978
188 NOVELLO LUCA M MASCHILE +2:45:324:53:116331064 4:53:11ITA1968
188 MUFFATO MILLO M MASCHILE +2:45:344:53:136341065 4:53:13ITA1968
282 FLOREAN DAVIDE M MASCHILE RUNCARD +2:45:594:53:386351066 4:53:38ITA2000
282 BIASIN SAMUELE M MASCHILE RUNCARD +2:46:004:53:386361067 4:53:38ITA2001
539 MARETTO PAOLO M MISTA LIMENA RUN +2:46:214:54:003491068 4:54:00ITA1970
539 BISELLO ELISABETTA F MISTA LIMENA RUN +2:46:224:54:013501069 4:54:01ITA1971
233 DE PIERO STEFANO M MISTA RUN SPINEA RUN +2:46:334:54:113511070 4:54:11ITA1973
233 DE LAZZARI DIANA F MISTA RUN SPINEA RUN +2:46:334:54:123521071 4:54:12ITA1977
495 TAGLIAPIETRA CLAUDIO M MASCHILE RUN SPINEA RUN ASD +2:46:414:54:196371072 4:54:19ITA1975
464 PINAFFO ILARIO M MASCHILE ASD FOREDILMACCHINE PD +2:46:424:54:216381073 4:54:21ITA1971
464 PINAFFO MATTEO M MASCHILE +2:46:424:54:216391074 4:54:21ITA2004
495 ZANETTI CARLO M MASCHILE RUN SPINEA RUN ASD +2:46:444:54:236401075 4:54:23ITA1970
360 PARONETTO GIULIA F MISTA PLAYLIFE PONZANO +2:47:184:54:563531076 4:54:56ITA1987
360 SPERINDIO ENRICO M MISTA PLAYLIFE PONZANO +2:47:184:54:573541077 4:54:57ITA1987
605 KALMENS DINA HELEN F MISTA +2:47:434:55:223551078 4:55:22NOR1984
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605 KALMENS KASPAR M MISTA +2:47:484:55:263561079 4:55:26NOR1982
362 CANTELE RENATO M MASCHILE LUSIANA SKI TEAM +2:48:234:56:026411080 4:56:02ITA1963
362 BROGLIO ANDREA M MASCHILE LUSIANA SKI TEAM +2:48:264:56:056421081 4:56:05ITA1981
161 SEMENZATO VLADIMIRO M MISTA EE026946 TV413 +2:48:464:56:243571082 4:56:24ITA1973
161 GATTA MARIANGELA F MISTA FIDAL +2:48:504:56:283581083 4:56:28ITA1983
680 CORDIOLI ANTONIO M MISTA VRM TEAM ASD +2:48:584:56:363591084 4:56:36ITA1968
680 RAINERI ELISABETTA F MISTA VRM TEAM ASD +2:49:004:56:383601085 4:56:38ITA1969
581 FACCHIN RUGGERO M MISTA +2:49:294:57:073611086 4:57:07ITA1966
581 GEROLIMETTO CATIA F MISTA +2:49:304:57:093621087 4:57:09ITA1968
47 EDOARDO BRIDDA F MASCHILE FIDAL RUNCARD +2:49:464:57:246431088 4:57:24ITA1973
47 GENTILEZZA GIORGIO M MASCHILE FIDAL RUNCARD +2:49:484:57:266441089 4:57:26ITA1983
537 DE BIASI ALESSANDRO M MISTA RUNCARD +2:50:124:57:513631090 4:57:51ITA1996
537 DE POLO GAIA F MISTA RUNCARD +2:50:144:57:533641091 4:57:53ITA1999
543 DELBONO FABIO M MASCHILE ATLETICA FRANCIACORTA +2:50:404:58:186451092 4:58:18ITA1982
543 DELBONO ALEX M MASCHILE ATLETICA  FRANCIACORTA +2:50:404:58:186461093 4:58:18ITA1993
515 ANDREUZZA ALESSIO M MISTA ASD OLL SCARS +2:50:574:58:353651094 4:58:35ITA1979
515 DOLFATO DAISY F MISTA ASD OLL SCARS +2:50:594:58:383661095 4:58:38ITA1967
439 SIBONI CATERINA F MISTA CRINALI ASD +2:51:134:58:523671096 4:58:52ITA1999
439 CHIARINI MARCO M MISTA CRINALI ASD +2:51:144:58:533681097 4:58:53ITA1998
246 TINAZZI MASSIMO M MASCHILE +2:52:004:59:396471098 4:59:39ITA1974
246 SCHIAVETTO EZIO M MASCHILE AMICI DI LUTRANO +2:52:114:59:506481099 4:59:50ITA1972
473 VILLANOVA FRANCESCA F MISTA SPIRITOLIMPICO +2:52:154:59:533691100 4:59:53ITA1983
473 GRESSANI GIANNI M MISTA SPIRITOLIMPICO +2:52:154:59:533701101 4:59:53ITA1971
153 VETTORATO MORENO M MASCHILE +2:52:255:00:036491102 5:00:03ITA1963
153 PIVETTA SAMUEL M MASCHILE +2:52:265:00:056501103 5:00:05ITA1999
326 GUGOLE GIORGIO M MISTA +2:52:515:00:303711104 5:00:30ITA1970
326 PRANDIN SUSY MARY F MISTA RUNCARD +2:52:525:00:303721105 5:00:30ITA1973
128 VIEZZER ARIANNA F FEMMINIL +2:53:485:01:27841106 5:01:27ITA1975
128 ROMANO SACHA F FEMMINIL +2:53:495:01:27851107 5:01:27ITA1971
499 PILOTTI GIANLUCA M MASCHILE +2:54:005:01:386511108 5:01:38ITA1971
499 GAMBARO MICHELE M MASCHILE ASD OLL SCARS +2:54:035:01:426521109 5:01:42ITA1973
54 BALDISSER DIEGO M MISTA +2:55:085:02:473731110 5:02:47ITA1996
54 ANTONETTI ANNALISA F MISTA +2:55:095:02:473741111 5:02:47ITA1992
601 GORIAN AIRI F FEMMINIL +2:55:235:03:02861112 5:03:02ITA1981
601 BANELLI AGNESE F FEMMINIL +2:55:235:03:02871113 5:03:02ITA1986
117 CONTI ROBERTO M MASCHILE RUNCARD +2:55:365:03:146531114 5:03:14ITA1968
117 CONTI SIMONE M MASCHILE SPIRITO TRAIL ASD +2:55:385:03:176541115 5:03:17ITA1967
144 CAGNIN ARIANNA F MISTA CORRI TREVISO +2:56:085:03:473751116 5:03:47ITA1977
144 ZARDO DOMENICO M MISTA +2:56:105:03:493761117 5:03:49ITA1963
525 BUSETTO FABIO M MASCHILE +2:56:225:04:016551118 5:04:01ITA1958
525 BETTINI ALBERTO M MASCHILE RUN SPINEA RUN +2:56:245:04:026561119 5:04:02ITA1957
16 BRUSTOLON SIMONE M MISTA ATLETICA ZOLDO +2:56:355:04:133771120 5:04:13ITA1986
173 DELL'AGLIO MICHELE M MISTA VICENZA MARATHON +2:56:355:04:143781121 5:04:14ITA1973
173 ROSSETTO ELISA F MISTA RUN RAN RUN +2:56:365:04:153791122 5:04:15ITA1974
622 FURLAN MATTEO M MASCHILE 1007 ASD +2:56:405:04:186571123 5:04:18ITA2012
457 BELLETTINI CARLO M MASCHILE +2:56:425:04:216581124 5:04:21ITA1982
622 FURLAN LINO M MASCHILE 1007 ASD +2:56:425:04:216591125 5:04:21ITA1969
457 AGNELLI FEDERICO M MASCHILE +2:56:425:04:216601126 5:04:21ITA1974
440 SARTOR SILVIO M MASCHILE +2:57:005:04:386611127 5:04:38ITA1971
440 ANCONA ENZO M MASCHILE +2:57:005:04:396621128 5:04:39ITA1970
363 CAZZOLA VALENTINA F FEMMINIL +2:57:135:04:51881129 5:04:51ITA1981
363 LANARO ROMINA F FEMMINIL TTZ ZANE' +2:57:175:04:55891130 5:04:55ITA1976
381 DORELLA GIULIA F FEMMINIL +2:57:225:05:00901131 5:05:00ITA1991
381 PASCA MONICA AURELIA F FEMMINIL A.S.D. SCARPE BIANCHE +2:57:225:05:01911132 5:05:01ITA1984
80 FILISETTI ALEX M MASCHILE +2:58:495:06:286631133 5:06:28ITA1990
80 ROTA IVAN M MASCHILE +2:58:515:06:306641134 5:06:30ITA1993
431 DALLA VALLE MANUELA F MISTA TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD +2:58:585:06:373801135 5:06:37ITA1965
431 CENTONZE MARCO M MISTA TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD +2:59:005:06:393811136 5:06:39ITA1974
584 TONON ANDREA M MISTA +2:59:055:06:433821137 5:06:43ITA1974
584 FIGNON ANNA F MISTA PODISTI CORDENONS +2:59:055:06:443831138 5:06:44ITA1975
201 RANZOLIN MICHELE M MASCHILE +2:59:415:07:206651139 5:07:20ITA1996
201 BRAZZALE MATTIA M MASCHILE +2:59:445:07:226661140 5:07:22ITA1996
594 BAGGIO MASSIMO M MISTA LIMENA RUN +2:59:445:07:223841141 5:07:22ITA1966
235 TURBIAN ELIANA F MISTA MARCIATORI CASTELLANI +2:59:445:07:233851142 5:07:23ITA1979
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594 GRENDENE ELENA F MISTA LIMENA RUN +2:59:445:07:233861143 5:07:23ITA1969
235 CANDIOTTO ROBERTO M MISTA +2:59:445:07:233871144 5:07:23ITA1974
488 DAL MAS ANDREA M MISTA WE TRAIN +3:00:005:07:393881145 5:07:39ITA1994
488 FANG LU M MISTA WE TRAIN +3:00:005:07:393891146 5:07:39CHN1995
149 GUGLIELMINI VANNA F MISTA EMME RUNNING TEAM +3:00:035:07:413901147 5:07:41ITA1969
149 REBELLATO REMIGIO M MISTA +3:00:045:07:423911148 5:07:42ITA1968
607 ZOCCARATO SERENA F MISTA +3:00:435:08:223921149 5:08:22ITA1991
607 SERBATTI NICOLA M MISTA +3:00:445:08:223931150 5:08:22ITA1984
181 BENATO FRANCESCO M MASCHILE +3:00:535:08:326671151 5:08:32ITA1988
181 SERAFIN FILIPPO M MASCHILE +3:00:555:08:336681152 5:08:33ITA1974
444 VALLOTTO MAURO M MASCHILE +3:01:415:09:196691153 5:09:19ITA1970
444 FELTRACCO NICOLA M MASCHILE RUNCARD +3:01:425:09:206701154 5:09:20ITA1983
140 SANDONA MARIA F FEMMINIL SKYEXPLORER +3:02:045:09:42921155 5:09:42ITA1965
611 BALESTRA ALICE F FEMMINIL +3:02:045:09:42931156 5:09:42ITA1999
611 SANDI ANNA F FEMMINIL +3:02:045:09:42941157 5:09:42ITA1993
140 SCHIEVANO ELISABETTA F FEMMINIL LIMENA RUN ASD +3:02:045:09:43951158 5:09:43ITA1965
245 TONON FIORAVANTE M MISTA +3:02:115:09:503941159 5:09:50ITA1950
245 CESCON ALESSANDRA F MISTA AMICI DI LUTRANO +3:02:125:09:503951160 5:09:50ITA1966
237 BERTAGNO FRANCO M MASCHILE +3:02:195:09:576711161 5:09:57ITA1967
237 BERTAGNO MATTEO M MASCHILE +3:02:195:09:586721162 5:09:58ITA1999
610 MICHELON ELISA F FEMMINIL +3:02:245:10:02961163 5:10:02ITA1994
610 BOFFO ELISABETTA F FEMMINIL +3:02:255:10:04971164 5:10:04ITA1992
651 MALFATTI IRENE F MISTA +3:03:155:10:533961165 5:10:53ITA2002
651 MOGNO PIETRO M MISTA +3:03:155:10:543971166 5:10:54ITA2002
64 PESCE ANGELA F MISTA +3:03:175:10:563981167 5:10:56ITA1997
64 GATTO FRANCESCO M MISTA +3:03:175:10:563991168 5:10:56ITA1994
343 ROMANI ELISA F FEMMINIL ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA ASD +3:03:495:11:28981169 5:11:28ITA1965
343 DRIMACO SABINA F FEMMINIL ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA ASD +3:03:505:11:28991170 5:11:28ITA1982
441 NALESSO ANTONELLA F MISTA +3:04:245:12:034001171 5:12:03ITAnull
441 MENIN TOMMASO M MISTA RUN SPINEA RUN A.S.D. +3:04:265:12:044011172 5:12:04ITA1979
671 MAZZAROLLO FABIANO M MASCHILE +3:05:115:12:496731173 5:12:49ITA1974
671 TONIOLO GIANNI M MASCHILE +3:05:125:12:506741174 5:12:50ITA1970
34 MARIAN MONICA MARILISA F FEMMINIL ASD OLL SCARS +3:05:175:12:561001175 5:12:56ITA1964
34 FABER MONIKA DIANA

MARIA
F FEMMINIL ASD OLL SCARS +3:05:185:12:561011176 5:12:56ITA1972

471 MONTANARI MARCO M MASCHILE ATLETICA REGGIO ASD +3:05:255:13:036751177 5:13:03ITA1972
471 COSTI RENATO M MASCHILE ATLETICA REGGIO ASD +3:05:255:13:036761178 5:13:03ITA1971
374 SPERANDIO ILARIA F MISTA +3:05:315:13:104021179 5:13:10ITA1985
374 CASELLI STEFANO M MISTA +3:05:325:13:104031180 5:13:10ITA1988
121 FALCO ANTONINO M MASCHILE RUNCARD +3:06:355:14:136771181 5:14:13AUT1961
121 DI MOLFETTA PASQUALE M MASCHILE RUNCARD +3:06:385:14:176781182 5:14:17ITA1964
41 SOLDA' KETTI F FEMMINIL +3:06:445:14:221021183 5:14:22ITA1987
41 MENTI VERONICA F FEMMINIL +3:06:445:14:221031184 5:14:22ITA1987
526 BOCCATO ANDREA M MASCHILE G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI +3:07:335:15:126791185 5:15:12ITA1981
526 CESARINI ANDREA M MASCHILE G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI +3:07:345:15:126801186 5:15:12ITA1987
387 BERTOCCHI ELENA F MISTA ASD ANB FIAMME CREMISI +3:07:595:15:384041187 5:15:38ITA1980
387 GRAZIANI PAOLO M MISTA GS ALPINI TREVISO +3:08:005:15:384051188 5:15:38ITA1969
321 VALLETTA GABRIELE M MISTA +3:08:245:16:024061189 5:16:02ITA1997
321 NASSI ELISA F MISTA +3:08:275:16:054071190 5:16:05ITA2000
120 CENCELLI NATALIE ROSE F FEMMINIL ASD RYD TREVISO +3:08:505:16:281041191 5:16:28ITA1974
120 BERTHIER MICAELA

VERONICA
F FEMMINIL ASD RYD TREVISO +3:08:505:16:291051192 5:16:29ITA1981

155 RIGUCCIO GAIA F MISTA +3:10:365:18:144081193 5:18:14ITA1990
155 PASTRO ANDREA M MISTA +3:10:375:18:164091194 5:18:16ITA1984
593 SOLIGON ANDREA M MISTA +3:11:315:19:104101195 5:19:10ITA1985
593 GRANZIERA ISABEL F MISTA +3:11:325:19:114111196 5:19:11ITA1989
383 ZECCHINI SARA F MISTA ASD KM  SPORT +3:11:525:19:314121197 5:19:31ITA1979
383 RIGO ANDREA M MISTA ASD VERONA TRAIL RUNNERS +3:11:535:19:314131198 5:19:31ITA1977
132 COZZA FRANCESCA F FEMMINIL +3:12:305:20:091061199 5:20:09ITA1998
132 DE BONA GIULIA F FEMMINIL +3:12:335:20:121071200 5:20:12ITA1999
262 VENTURINI ELISA F FEMMINIL +3:13:315:21:091081201 5:21:09ITA1987
262 SERENI ELISABETTA F FEMMINIL +3:13:315:21:101091202 5:21:10ITA1989
176 DE MARCHI GRAZIELLA F MISTA ASD OLL SCARS +3:14:045:21:434141203 5:21:43ITA1969
176 OSTANELLO LORENZO M MISTA ASD OLL SCARS +3:14:055:21:434151204 5:21:43ITA1971
417 FREGNANI MARCELLO M MASCHILE +3:14:405:22:186811205 5:22:18ITA1984
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417 FERRIOLI MARCELLO M MASCHILE NATURUN  & TRAIL +3:14:405:22:196821206 5:22:19ITA1975
600 CIBIEN FABRIZIA F FEMMINIL SCUOLA MARATONA VITTORIO +3:14:415:22:201101207 5:22:20ITA1972
600 BORSOI CRISTINA F FEMMINIL SCUOLA MARATONA VITTORIO +3:14:425:22:201111208 5:22:20ITA1971
573 SALANDINI BENEDETTA F MISTA +3:15:385:23:164161209 5:23:16ITA2002
573 SALANDINI NICOLA M MISTA VRM TEAM +3:15:385:23:164171210 5:23:16ITA1971
76 ZIA TATIANA F FEMMINIL ATLETICA MOTTENSE +3:17:255:25:041121211 5:25:04ITA1987
76 CANEVER SERENA F FEMMINIL ATLETICA MOTTENSE +3:17:265:25:041131212 5:25:04ITA1980
468 PASQUALATO ALBERTO M MASCHILE MARATONETI ERACLEA +3:18:405:26:196831213 5:26:19ITA1984
468 SEVERI MARCO M MASCHILE RUNCARD +3:18:405:26:196841214 5:26:19ITA1983
261 ROSADA FABIO M MASCHILE RUNCARD +3:20:025:27:416851215 5:27:41ITA1995
261 VIANELLO ALESSANDRO M MASCHILE RUNNING TEAM MESTRE +3:20:025:27:416861216 5:27:41ITA1992
316 FRANCESCATO FRANCO M MISTA A.S.D CORRITREVISO +3:20:425:28:214181217 5:28:21ITA1966
316 PASQUALINI ANTONELLA F MISTA ASD NUOVA ATLETICA 3 +3:20:465:28:254191218 5:28:25ITA1962
202 BOLZON VALENTINA F MISTA +3:20:495:28:284201219 5:28:28ITA1972
202 RUGGI RENATO M MISTA ASD SCARPE BIANCHE +3:20:515:28:294211220 5:28:29ITA1970
410 FRARE ANTONIO M MISTA +3:21:565:29:354221221 5:29:35ITA1983
410 GIARDINI CAMILLA F MISTA +3:21:585:29:364231222 5:29:36ITA1995
370 TRAVERSO GIOVANNI M MASCHILE RUNCARD +3:22:395:30:186871223 5:30:18ITA1969
370 MISSIATO ROBERTO M MASCHILE A.S.D. HROBERT RUNNING +3:22:405:30:186881224 5:30:18ITA1968
520 NATI ANDREA M MASCHILE +3:23:025:30:406891225 5:30:40ITA1996
533 DI SALVO SARA F FEMMINIL +3:23:025:30:401141226 5:30:40ITA1985
533 MASSI FEDERICA F FEMMINIL +3:23:035:30:411151227 5:30:41ITA1995
520 MARCHETTI DAVIDE M MASCHILE +3:23:035:30:416901228 5:30:41ITA1989
398 ZAMPROGNO ROBERTO M MASCHILE ASD NICO RUNNERS +3:23:535:31:326911229 5:31:32ITA1963
256 BALESTRA CRISTIAN M MASCHILE +3:23:545:31:336921230 5:31:33ITA1974
256 BRUGNERA RENZO M MASCHILE +3:23:555:31:346931231 5:31:34ITA1963
398 CAVEDON MASSIMO M MASCHILE ASD NICO RUNNERS +3:23:565:31:346941232 5:31:34ITA1972
618 CICOGNA GIOVANNA F FEMMINIL VENICEMARATHON +3:24:115:31:491161233 5:31:49ITA1972
618 GRAZIANO MONICA F FEMMINIL VENICEMARATHON +3:24:115:31:501171234 5:31:50ITA1962
63 LANFRI ANDREA M MISTA ATLETICA VIRTUS LUCCA +3:24:255:32:044241235 5:32:04ITA1986
63 PASQUALONI NATASCIA F MISTA ATLETICA VIRTUS LUCCA +3:24:265:32:054251236 5:32:05ITA1986
40 NEGRESCU ION M MISTA GOOD SOLES RUN CLUB +3:28:555:36:334261237 5:36:33IRL1994
40 PIAZZA MARISSA F MISTA MANATHAN TRACK CLUN +3:28:565:36:354271238 5:36:35USA1994
291 LAZZAROTTO ALEXIA F FEMMINIL BIRRE MEDIE +3:30:485:38:261181239 5:38:26ITA1983
291 LOVAT VALENTINA F FEMMINIL BIRRE MEDIE +3:30:515:38:291191240 5:38:29ITA2000
668 TOMASSINI MARIO M MISTA SCUDERIA POLE +3:31:185:38:564281241 5:38:56ITA1978
668 ROSSET ALESSIA F MISTA SCUDERIA POLE +3:31:185:38:564291242 5:38:56ITA1999
169 ZAN LAURA F MISTA +3:33:455:41:234301243 5:41:23ITA1989
169 MAZZARO GIMMY M MISTA +3:33:455:41:244311244 5:41:24ITA1980
141 MARCHIORELLO LUCA M MISTA +3:34:295:42:084321245 5:42:08ITA1979
141 ZUGLIAN GIOIA F MISTA +3:34:305:42:084331246 5:42:08ITA1991
297 CECCHETTO ANDREA M MASCHILE +3:34:455:42:246951247 5:42:24ITA1982
297 PALADIN SERGIO M MASCHILE +3:34:465:42:246961248 5:42:24ITA1981
438 BONATO LAURA F FEMMINIL ASD NICO RUNNERS +3:35:385:43:171201249 5:43:17ITA1975
438 ZANELLATO MANOLA F FEMMINIL ASD NICO RUNNERS +3:35:385:43:171211250 5:43:17ITA1977
137 VENTURINI GIORGIO M MISTA RUNCARD +3:37:585:45:374341251 5:45:37ITA1962
137 FOGAL LUANA F MISTA RUNCARD +3:38:005:45:384351252 5:45:38ITA1983
455 CHIARATO ZOE F MISTA MARCIATORI CALALZO +3:39:385:47:174361253 5:47:17ITA2011
455 CHIARATO ENRICO M MISTA MARCIATORI CALALZO +3:39:435:47:214371254 5:47:21ITA1963
227 REPPELE LUCA M MISTA +3:43:255:51:044381255 5:51:04ITA1973
227 MEJETTA STEFANIA F MISTA +3:43:255:51:044391256 5:51:04ITA1984
569 POLLAZZON GAIA F FEMMINIL +3:45:225:53:011221257 5:53:01ITA2010
569 DE ZAIACOMO ELENA F FEMMINIL +3:45:235:53:011231258 5:53:01ITA1985
503 DE BENI BARBARA F FEMMINIL +3:46:185:53:571241259 5:53:57ITA1971
503 CASI GIORGIA F FEMMINIL ULTRABERICUS TEAM +3:46:195:53:571251260 5:53:57ITA1975
178 RUMORI PIERLUIGI M MASCHILE +3:48:285:56:076971261 5:56:07ITA1969
178 TESTONI STEFANO M MASCHILE +3:48:295:56:086981262 5:56:08ITA1983
658 PAOLIN ERICA F FEMMINIL NICO RUNNERS +3:48:365:56:141261263 5:56:14ITA1972
658 BOLLINI GAIA F FEMMINIL NICO RUNNERS +3:48:365:56:151271264 5:56:15ITA1972
645 MASIERO NATALINA F MISTA LIMENA RUN +3:51:175:58:564401265 5:58:56ITA1952
645 CAPPELLARO ANDREA M MISTA LIMENA RUN +3:52:155:59:534411266 5:59:53ITA1963
268 POSSAGNOLO MARCO M MASCHILE +3:53:226:01:006991267 6:01:00ITA1973
268 TRABUJO ALESSANDRO M MASCHILE +3:53:226:01:017001268 6:01:01ITA1972
359 MALAGUTI MARCO M MISTA ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA ASD +3:53:436:01:224421269 6:01:22ITA1978
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589 DANIELI VALENTINA F FEMMINIL +3:53:446:01:231281270 6:01:23ITA1975
359 PREVIATI SARA F MISTA ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA ASD +3:53:476:01:254431271 6:01:25ITA1980
589 CHIARINI SERENA F FEMMINIL +3:53:476:01:251291272 6:01:25ITA1977
336 ZAPPALA GRAZIELLA F MISTA A.S.D. ATLETICA +3:53:536:01:314441273 6:01:31ITA1971
336 ROCAMBOLE CRISTIANO M MISTA +3:53:546:01:324451274 6:01:32ITA1977
196 GRIFONE DANIELE M MISTA NATURUN & TRAIL +3:53:576:01:364461275 6:01:36ITA1975
196 FACCINI STEFANIA F MISTA NATURUN & TRAIL +3:53:586:01:364471276 6:01:36ITA1972
670 BASSO ALESSANDRA F MISTA +3:54:296:02:074481277 6:02:07ITA1998
670 BASSO FRANCESCO M MISTA +3:54:296:02:084491278 6:02:08ITA2000
380 VAROLO LAURA F FEMMINIL +4:03:376:11:161301279 6:11:16ITA1974
380 BECCARI FEDERICA F FEMMINIL +4:03:376:11:161311280 6:11:16ITA1970
479 FERRARO FRANCESCO M MISTA +4:07:576:15:354501281 6:15:35ITA1977
479 BERTON STEFANIA F MISTA +4:07:586:15:364511282 6:15:36ITA1980
100 DA RIF VALERIA PATRICIA F FEMMINIL +4:13:256:21:041321283 6:21:04ITA2006
100 ROSCA NICOLETA F FEMMINIL +4:13:266:21:051331284 6:21:05ITA2006
145 DIGITO FRANCESCO M MASCHILE ASD GRUPPO GENERALI +4:14:036:21:427011285 6:21:42ITA1960
145 TONONI ALDO M MASCHILE ASD GRUPPO GENERALI +4:14:046:21:427021286 6:21:42ITA1960
637 CALESSO CLAUDIO M MASCHILE A.S.D. CORRITREVISO +4:16:246:24:037031287 6:24:03ITA1971
637 CALESSO PAOLO M MASCHILE TREVISATLETICA +4:16:266:24:057041288 6:24:05ITA1969
432 KNAK IANA F MISTA NICO RUNNERS +4:25:516:33:294521289 6:33:29ITA1981
432 FRUIANO MANUEL M MISTA RUNCARD +4:25:536:33:324531290 6:33:32ITA1982
91 RAGAZZI STEFANIA F FEMMINIL RIDE YOUR DREAMS TR +4:32:056:39:441341291 6:39:44ITA1973
91 ALLEGRETTO HELGA F FEMMINIL RIDE YOUR DREAMS TR +4:32:066:39:441351292 6:39:44ITA1973
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